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Name:

Code: ST C8120

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

· Super slim width with board width only 5mm.

. 24V single LED per cut for more flexible application.

· Mini cutting unit up to 8.33mm.

· Parameter matches with traditional ones, better for stock management.

· Self-encapsulated design offers 6 optional 2300-6000K white lights.

· With life span over 60000H.

· Ta: -25~40°C; Tc: 75°C (max)

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1613

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST C8120 >90

2300K

24V 9.6

1000 104

2700K 1100 116

3000K 1200 126

3500K 1200 126

4000K 1300 135

6000K 1250 130

LINE LED C2 

Soldering-free Connector

CXB205-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board (without 

wire), suitable for 5mm single 

Color IP20 strips

CBB205-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 5mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL205-DFTA

2PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 5mm 

single Color IP20 strips
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Name:

Code: ST CR8120

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

· Reel to reel process, no soldering joint.

. 24V single LED per cut for more flexible application.

· Mini cut unitting up to 8.33mm.

· Parameter matches with traditional ones, better for stock management.

· Self-encapsulated design offers 6 optional 2300-6000K white lights.

· With life span over 60000H.

· Ta: -25~40°C; Tc: 75°C (max)

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1613

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST CR8120 >90 

2300K

24

4.8

530 110

2700K 570 120

3000K 620 130

3500K 650 135

4000K 670 140

6000K 640 134

2300K

9,6

1000 105

2700K 1100 117

3000K 1220 127

3500K 1240 129

4000K 1300 136

6000K 1260 131

LINE LED C2 

Soldering-free Connector

CXB208-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board(without 

wire), suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

CBB208-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL208-DFTA

2PIN, board to board (L shape), 

suitable for 8mm single Color 

IP20 strips
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Name:

Code: ST CR8160

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

· Reel to reel process, no soldering joint.

. 24V single LED per cut for more flexible application.

· Mini cutting unitting up to 6.25mm.

· Parameter matches with traditional ones, better for stock management.

· Self-encapsulated design offers 6 optional 2300-6000K white lights.

· With life span over 60000H.

· Ta: -25~40°C; Tc: 75°C (max)

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1613

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST CR8160
>90 

2300K

24

9.6

1000 105

2700K 1100 117

3000K 1220 127

3500K 1250 130

4000K 1300 136

6000K 1260 131

2300K

14.4

1510 105

2700K 1660 115

3000K 1800 125

3500K 1870 130

4000K 1930 134

6000K 1860 129

LINE LED C2 

Soldering-free Connector

CXB208-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board(without 

wire), suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

CBB208-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL208-DFTA

2PIN, board to board (L shape), 

suitable for 8mm single Color 

IP20 strips
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Name:

Code: ST C8200

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

. 24V single LED per cut for more flexible application.

· Mini cutting unitting up to 5mm.

· Parameter matches with traditional ones, better for stock management.

· Self-encapsulated design offers 6 optional 2300-6000K white lights.

· With life span over 60000H.

· Ta: -25~40°C; Tc: 75°C (max)

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1613

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST C8200
>90 

2300K

24 16.8

1680 100

2700K 1900 113

3000K 2070 123

3500K 2100 125

4000K 2220 132

6000K 2130 127

LINE LED C2 

Soldering-free Connector

CXB208-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board(without 

wire), suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

CBB208-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL208-DFTA

2PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 8mm 

single Color IP20 strips
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Name:

Code: ST C8240

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

. 24V single LED per cut for more flexible application.

· Mini cut unitting up to 4.17mm.

· Parameter matches with traditional ones, better for stock management.

· Self-encapsulated design offers 6 optional 2300-6000K white lights.

· With life span over 60000H.

· Ta: -25~40°C; Tc: 75°C (max)

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1613

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST C8240
>90 

2300K

24 22

2220 100

2700K 2490 113

3000K 2700 123

4000K 2750 125

4000K 2900 132

6000K 2800 127

LINE LED C2 

Soldering-free Connector

CXB210-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board(without 

wire), suitable for 10mm 

single Color IP20 strips

CBB210-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 10mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL210-DFTA

2PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 

10mm single Color IP20 

strips
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Name:

Code: ST C8168SWW

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

. Free cutting and connecting by soldering-free connectors.

· Tunable white with high lumen.

· Mini cut unit up to 5.92mm.

· Parameter matches with traditional ones, better for stock management.

· With life span over 60000H.

· Ta: -25~40°C; Tc: 75°C (max)

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1613

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR2-GBA
12-48V White Light 

Symphony 

dimming controller

CK2-GBA
White light magic Color 

dimming remote control, 

used with the controller

Name Picture Model Remark

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST

C8168SWW >90 

2700K

24 18

1245 130

6000K 1220 129

2700+6000K 2300 130

LINE LED C2 



CSP DOTLED STRIPS
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Name:

Code: ST PD80

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

. Color consistency SDCM<3.

.Max.180° beam angle light-emitting.

. Free connecting by soldering-free connectors. 

. Reel to reel production, few or no soldering joints. 

. 5 years warranty.

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1613

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST PD80 >90 

2700K

24 4.8

410 85

3000K 440 91

4000K 450 93

6500K 460 95

LINE LED C2 

Soldering-free Connector

CXB208-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board(without 

wire), suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

CBB208-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL208-DFTA

2PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 8mm 

single Color IP20 strips
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Name:

Code: ST PD128

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

. Color consistency SDCM<3.

.Max.180° beam angle light-emitting.

. Free connecting by soldering-free connectors. 

. Reel to reel production, few or no soldering joints. 

. 5 years warranty.

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1613

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST PD128 >90 

2700K

24 9.6

815 85

3000K 870 91

4000K 890 93

6500K 910 95

LINE LED C2 

Soldering-free Connector

CXB208-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board(without 

wire), suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

CBB208-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL208-DFTA

2PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 8mm 

single Color IP20 strips
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Name:

Code: ST PD160

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

. Color consistency SDCM<3.

.Max.180° beam angle light-emitting.

. Free connecting by soldering-free connectors. 

. Reel to reel production, few or no soldering joints. 

. 5 years warranty.

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST PD160 >90 

2700K

24 14.4

1220 85

3000K 1310 91

4000K 1340 93

6500K 1370 95

LINE LED C2 

Soldering-free Connector

CXB208-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board(without 

wire), suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

CBB208-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL208-DFTA

2PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 8mm 

single Color IP20 strips
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Name:

Code: ST PD120

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

. Color consistency SDCM<3.

 . Reel to reel production, few or no soldering joints. 

. 5 years warranty.

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1613

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24/48
Constant voltage 24V/48V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST PD 120 >90 

2700K

48V 9.6

490 51

3000K 520 54

4000K 555 58

6500K 575 60

LINE LED C2 
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Name:

Code: ST PD128SWW

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

.Max.180° beam angle light-emitting.

. Free connecting by soldering-free connectors. 

. High density LEDs, no shadow. 

. 5 years warranty.

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST 

PD128SWW
>90 

2700K

24 18

350 81

6500K 380 88

2700K+6500K 1500 83

LINE LED C2 

Soldering-free Connector

CXB310-DFTA
3PIN, wire to board(without 

wire), suitable for 10mm 

CCT&SPI IP20 strips

CBB310-DFTA
3PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 10mm 

CCT&SPI strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL310-DFTA

3PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 

10mm CCT&SPI IP20 strips

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1613

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR2-GBA
12-48V White Light 

Symphony 

dimming controller

CK2-GBA
White light magic Color 

dimming remote control, 

used with the controller

Name Picture Model Remark
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Name:

Code: ST PD60RGB

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

· Max.180° beam angle light-emitting.

. Free connecting by soldering-free connectors. 

. Replacement for SMD RGB strips. 

. 5 years warranty.

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST 

PD60RGB
/

R

24 9.6

64 20

G 179 56

B 58 18

RGB 300 31

LINE LED C2 

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1607

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR3-GBA
12-48V RGBW Symphony 

dimming controller

CK4-GBA
RGBW dimming remote

controller, used with 

controller

Name Picture Model Remark
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Name:

Code: ST PD120RGB

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

· Max.180° beam angle light-emitting.

. Free connecting by soldering-free connectors. 

. Replacement for SMD RGB strips. 

. 5 years warranty.

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST 

PD120RGB
/

R

24 14,4

96 20

G 269 56

B 86 18

RGB 450 31

LINE LED C2 

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1607

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR3-GBA
12-48V RGBW Symphony 

dimming controller

CK4-GBA
RGBW dimming remote

controller, used with 

controller

Name Picture Model Remark

Soldering-free Connector

CXB410-DFTA
4PIN, wire to board(without 

wire), suitable for 10mm RGB 

IP20 strips

CBB410-DFTA
4PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 10mm RGB 

strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL410-DFTA

4PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 

10mm RGB IP20 strips
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Name:

Code: ST PD70RGBW

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

· Max.180° beam angle light-emitting.

. Free connecting by soldering-free connectors. 

. High density LEDs, no shadow.

. 5 years warranty.

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Recommended Solution

Profile LS2013

Match only with LED strip

for heat dissipation

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR4-GBA
12-48V RGBW Symphony 

dimming controller

CK4-GBA
RGBW dimming remote

controller, used with 

controller

Name Picture Model Remark

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST 

PD70RGBW
/

RGB+2700K

24 16.8

640 38

RGB+3000K 655 39

RGB+4000K 640 38

RGB+6500K 640 39

LINE LED C2 



CSP LINEARLED STRIPS
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Name:

Code: ST DP7

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

. Super slim 4mm for narrow space.

. Free connecting by soldering-free connectors. 

. 5 years warranty.

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST DP7 >90 

2700K

24 9

665 74

3000K 680 76

4000K 750 83

6500K 765 85

LINE LED C2 

Recommended Solution

Profile LS0709

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark

Board-

to-board 

connector

94-03-00-0071

Suitable for 4mm FPC/2PIN

Cable/board-to-board/

solder-free (quick) connector
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Name:

Code: ST DP10

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

. Light line and dot-free with big emitting angle.

. Stronger Anti-bending Resistance.

. Milky Surface Without < Yellow=.

. Easy installation and maintaining

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1613

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST DP10 >90 

2700K

24 10

940 96

3000K 1000 100

4000K 970 97

6500K 1155 115

LINE LED C2 

Soldering-free Connector

CXB208-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board(without 

wire), suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

CBB208-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL208-DFTA

2PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 8mm 

single Color IP20 strips
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Name:

Code: ST DP17SWW

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

. High line and dot-free with big emitting angel

. Hight lumen, 1500LM/m

. Easy installation and maintaining

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST 

DP17SWW
>90 

2700K

27 18

675 75

6500K 750 83

2700-6500K 1500 83

LINE LED C2 

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1613

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR2-GBA
12-48V White Light 

Symphony 

dimming controller

CK2-GBA
White light magic Color 

dimming remote control, 

used with the controller

Name Picture Model Remark

Soldering-free Connector

CXB308-DFTA
3PIN, wire to board (without 

wire), suitable for 10mm 

CCT&SPI IP20 strips

CBB308-DFTA
3PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 10mm 

CCT&SPI strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL308-DFTA

3PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 

10mm CCT&SPI IP20 strips



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: ST DP4RGB 

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

. Linear RGB light bar without light spot, large light-emittingangle

. Widely adapted to various controllers

. High quality FPC, high thermal conductivity 3M glue

· Ta: -25~40°C; Tc: 75°C (max)

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST 

DP4RGB
/

R

24 14.4

180 25

G 550 115

B 40 18

RGB 805 56

LINE LED C2 

Soldering-free Connector

CXB410-DFTA
4PIN, wire to board (without 

wire), suitable for 10mm RGB 

IP20 strips

CBB410-DFTA
4PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 10mm RGB 

strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL410-DFTA

4PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 10mm 

RGB IP20 strips

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1607

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR3-GBA
12-48V RGBW Symphony 

dimming controller

CK4-GBA
RGB dimming remote

controller, used with 

controller

Name Picture Model Remark
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Name:

Code: ST DP6RGBW

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

. RGBW full color lights

. Large beam angle

. Widely adapted to various controllers

. High quality FPC, high thermal conductivity 3M glue

. Ta: -25~40C; Tc: 75C (max)

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST 

DP6RGBW
>90 

RGB+2700K

24 16.8

990 59

RGB+3000K 990 59

RGB+4000K 1060 63

RGB+6000K 1025 61

LINE LED C2 

Recommended Solution

Profile LS2013
Match only with LED strip

for heat dissipation

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR4-GBA
12-48V RGBW Symphony 

dimming controller

CK4-GBA
RGBW dimming remote

controller, used with 

controller

Name Picture Model Remark
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Name:

Code: ST DP11RGBSWW

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

. RGB+CCT, Five-cover light strip 

. Stronger Anti-bending Resistance

. Milky Surface Without <Yellow=

. Easy installation and maintaining.

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST 

DP11RGBSWW

/ R

24V 18W

105 26

/ G 340 114

/ B 60 20

>90 2700K 320 80

>90 6500K 330 82

/ RGB+2700K+6500K 1190 66

LINE LED C2 

Recommended Solution

Profile LS2013

Match only with LED strip

for heat dissipation

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,Non-dimming

CR5-GBA
12-48V RGB LW W 

Dimming Controller

CK5-GBA
RGB LW W dimming remote

controller, used with controller

Name Picture Model Remark
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Name:

Code: ST DPS4RGB

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

5.IC:WS2811F

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST 

DPS4RGB
/

R

24 12

90 19

G 360 77

B 60 13

RGB 470 41

LINE LED C2 

Soldering-free Connector

CXB310-DFTA
3PIN, wire to board (without 

wire), suitable for 10mm 

CCT&SPI IP20 strips

CBB310-DFTA
3PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 10mm 

CCT&SPI strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL310-DFTA

3PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 

10mm CCT&SPI IP20 strips

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1613

Power 

Supply

Controller

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

K-1000C
RC5-24V 

programmable 

digital controller

Name Picture Model Remark

. 10 Pixels/m, RGB water lamp belt.

. Can be used with a simple controller.

. Stronger Anti-bending Resistance.

· Ta: -20~40°C; Tc: 75° C (max)
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Name:

Code: ST DPS4RGBW

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

5.IC:WC2811F

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST 

DPS4RGBW
/

R

24 18

105 19

G 345 64

B 60 11

3000K 300 54

RGB 790 43

LINE LED C2 

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1613

Power 

Supply

Controller

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

K-1000C
RC5-24V programmable 

digital controller

Name Picture Model Remark

. 12 Pixels/m, RGBW water lamp belt.

. Can be used with a simple controller.

. Stronger Anti-bending Resistance.

· Ta: -20~40°C; Tc: 75° C (max)



COBLED STRIPS
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Name:

Code: ST DFS6

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

5. IC: WS2811F

MODEL NO.  CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST DFS6 >90

2700K

24 10

540 45

3000K 610 51

3500K 650 54

4000K 670 56

6500K 695 58

LINE LED C2 

. 12 Pixels/m,white water lamp belt

. Can be used with a simple controller

. Easy installation and maintaining

. Ta: -20~40°C; Tc=75° (max)

Soldering-free Connector

CXB208-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board(without 

wire), suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

CBB208-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL208-DFTA

2PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 8mm 

single Color IP20 strips

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1613

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark
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Name:

Code: ST DF6N

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

MODEL NO.  CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST DF6N >90

2700K

24 10

550 55

3000K 550 55

3500K 550 55

4000K 600 60

6500K 600 60

LINE LED C2 

. Light line and free with big emitting angle.

. Arbitrary cutting, each cutting unit is only 3.68mm

. Easy installation and maintaining

. 5 optional 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/6500K

Soldering-free Connector

CXB208-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board(without 

wire), suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

CBB208-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL208-DFTA

2PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 8mm 

single Color IP20 strips

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1613

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark
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Name:

Code: ST DF6

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

MODEL NO.  CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST DF6

>90

2700K

24 8

630 79

3000K 640 80

4000K 660 83

6500K 680 85

/

R

/ /G

B

LINE LED C2 

. Light line and free with big emitting angle.

. CRI >90, 83 LM/W@4000K.

. Suit for furniture lighting and decorative lighting application.

. 7 optional 2700K/3000K/4000K/6500K/R/G/B 

Soldering-free Connector

CXB208-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board(without 

wire), suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

CBB208-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL208-DFTA

2PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 8mm 

single Color IP20 strips

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1613

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark
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Name:

Code: ST DF8

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST DF8

>90

2700K

24 10

790 79

3000K 830 83

4000K 850 85

6500K 870 87

/

R

/ /G

B

LINE LED C2 

. Light line and dot-free with big emitting angle.

. CRI >90, 80LM/W, 800LM/M..

. Easy installing and maintaining.

. 7 optional 2700K/3000K/4000K/6500K/R/G/B 

Soldering-free Connector

CXB208-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board(without 

wire), suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

CBB208-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL208-DFTA

2PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 8mm 

single Color IP20 strips

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1613

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark
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Name:

Code: ST DF10

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST DF10

>90

2700K

24 10

820 82

3000K 900 90

4000K 980 98

6500K 1000 100

/

R 65 7

G 1190 126

B 85 8

LINE LED C2 

. Light line and dot-free with big emitting angle.

. CRI >90, 100LM/W, 1000LM/W.

. Easy installation and maintaining.

. 7 optional 2700K/3000K/4000K/6500K/R/G/B 

Soldering-free Connector

CXB208-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board (without 

wire), suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

CBB208-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL208-DFTA

2PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 8mm 

single Color IP20 strips

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1613

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark
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Name:

Code: ST DF15

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST DF15 >90

2700K

24 15

1230 82

3000K 1350 90

4000K 1470 98

6500K 1500 100

LINE LED C2 

. Light line and dot-free with big emitting angle.

. CRI >90, 100LM/W, 1500LM/W.

. Easy installation and maintaining.

. 4 optional 2700K/3000K/4000K/6500K

Soldering-free Connector

CXB208-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board(without 

wire), suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

CBB208-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL208-DFTA

2PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 8mm 

single Color IP20 strips

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1613

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark
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Name:

Code: ST DF20

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST DF20 >90

2700K

24 20

1630 83

3000K 1720 87

3500K 1720 87

4000K 2095 105

6500K 1890 96

LINE LED C2 

. Light line and dot-free with big emitting angle.

. CRI >90, 2000LM/W.

. Easy installation and maintain.

. Double row light belt, can be used with profiles.

Recommended Solution

Profile LS2013

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof, 

Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark
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Name:

Code: ST D864

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

Features

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST D864

>80

1900K

24 4.3

510 119

2300K 570 133

2700K 620 144

3000K 650 151

3500K 660 153

4000K 680 160

5000K 680 160

6000K 650 151

>90

1900K

24 4.3

420 98

2300K 470 109

2700K 510 119

3000K 540 126

3500K 545 127

4000K 560 130

5000K 560 130

6000K 540 126

>95

1900K

24 4.3

415 97

2300K 460 107

2700K 495 115

3000K 520 121

3500K 530 123

4000K 545 127

5000K 545 127

>0
G

24 4.3
410 95

B 85 20

LINE LED C2 

· Luminance efficiency up to 160LM/W.

. Self-encapsulated design offers eight optional 1900-6000K white lights.

· With life span over 60000H.

· Ta: -25~40°C; Tc: 75° C (max)
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Name:

Code: ST

Led Strips

LINE LED C2 

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1607
Match only with LED strip

for heat dissipation

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark

Soldering-free Connector

CXB208-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board (without 

wire), suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

CBB208-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL208-DFTA

2PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 8mm 

single Color IP20 strips

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.
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Name:

Code: ST D880

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

Features

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST D880

>80

1900K

24 6.6

800 121

2300K 890 135

2700K 960 145

3000K 1010 153

3500K 1025 155

4000K 1050 160

5000K 1050 159

6000K 1010 153

>90

1900K 640 97

2300K 715 108

2700K 775 117

3000K 815 123

3500K 830 126

4000K 850 129

5000K 850 129

6000K 815 123

>95

1900K

24 6.6

635 96

2300K 705 107

2700K 765 116

3000K 805 122

3500K 820 124

4000K 840 127

5000K 805 122

>0
G

24 6.6
625 95

B 132 20

LINE LED C2 

· Luminance efficiency up to 160LM/W.

. Self-encapsulated design offers eight optional 1900-6000K white lights.

· With life span over 60000H.

· Ta: -25~40°C; Tc: 75° C (max)



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: ST D880

Led Strips

LINE LED C2 

Recommended Solution

Profile LS1607
Match only with LED strip

for heat dissipation

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark

Soldering-free Connector

CXB208-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board (without 

wire), suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

CBB208-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL208-DFTA

2PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 8mm 

single Color IP20 strips

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.
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Name:

Code: ST D8128

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

Features

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST D8128

>80

1900K

24 8.7

1055 121

2300K 1175 135

2700K 1270 146

3000K 1335 153

3500K 1355 156

4000K 1390 160

5000K 1390 160

6000K 1335 153

>90

1900K 865 99

2300K 960 110

2700K 1035 119

3000K 1090 125

3500K 1105 127

4000K 1135 130

5000K 1135 130

6000K 1090 125

>95

1900K

24 8.7

835 96

2300K 930 107

2700K 1005 116

3000K 1060 122

3500K 1075 124

4000K 1105 127

5000K 1105 127

>0
G

24 8.7
825 95

B 175 20

LINE LED C2 

· Luminance efficiency up to 160LM/W.

. Self-encapsulated design offers eight optional 1900-6000K white lights.

· With life span over 60000H.

· Ta: -25~40°C; Tc: 75° C (max)



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

Led Strips

LINE LED C2 

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Recommended Solution

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark

Soldering-free Connector

CXB208-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board

(without wire), suitable for 

8mm single Color IP20 strips

CBB208-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL208-DFTA

2PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 8mm 

single Color IP20 strips

Profile LS1613

ST D8128
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Name:

Code: ST D8160

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

Features

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST D8160

>80

1900K

24 13

1530 118

2300K 1700 131

2700K 1835 141

3000K 1935 149

3500K 1965 151

4000K 2015 155

5000K 2015 155

6000K 1935 149

>90

1900K 1250 96

2300K 1390 107

2700K 1505 116

3000K 1585 122

3500K 1610 124

4000K 1650 127

5000K 1650 127

6000K 1585 122

>95

1900K

24 13

1225 94

2300K 1360 105

2700K 1470 113

3000K 1545 119

3500K 1570 121

4000K 1610 124

5000K 1610 124

>0
G 1170 90

B 260 20

LINE LED C2 

· Luminance efficiency up to 155LM/W.

. Self-encapsulated design offers eight optional 1900-6000K white lights.

· With life span over 60000H.

· Ta: -25~40°C; Tc: 75° C (max)



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

Led Strips

LINE LED C2 

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Recommended Solution

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark

Soldering-free Connector

CXB208-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board

(without wire), suitable for 

8mm single Color IP20 strips

CBB208-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 8mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL208-DFTA

2PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 8mm 

single Color IP20 strips

Profile LS1613

ST D8160
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Name:

Code: ST D8129

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

Features

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST D8129

>80

1900K

24 16

1880 118

2300K 2090 131

2700K 2260 141

3000K 2380 149

3500K 2420 151

4000K 2480 155

5000K 2480 155

6000K 2380 149

>90

1900K 1505 94

2300K 1675 105

2700K 1810 113

3000K 1905 119

3500K 1935 121

4000K 1985 124

5000K 1985 124

6000K 1905 119

>95

1900K

24 16

1495 93

2300K 1660 104

2700K 1795 112

3000K 1890 118

3500K 1920 120

4000K 1970 123

5000K 1970 123

>0
G

24 16
1440 90

B 320 20

LINE LED C2 

· Luminance efficiency up to 155LM/W.

. Self-encapsulated design offers eight optional 1900-6000K white lights.

· With life span over 60000H.

· Ta: -25~40°C; Tc: 75° C (max)
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Name:

Code: 

Recommended Solution

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark

Profile LS1613

Soldering-free Connector

CXB210-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board (without 

wire), suitable for 10mm single 

Color IP20 strips

CBB210-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 10mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL210-DFTA

2PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 

10mm single Color IP20 

strips

Led Strips

LINE LED C2 

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

ST D8129
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Name:

Code: ST D8240

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

Features

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST D8240

>80

1900K

24 20

2280 114

2300K 2530 127

2700K 2735 137

3000K 2880 144

3500K 2925 146

4000K 3000 150

5000K 3000 150

6000K 2880 144

>90

1900K 1880 94

2300K 2090 105

2700K 2260 113

3000K 2380 119

3500K 2420 121

4000K 2480 124

5000K 2480 124

6000K 2380 119

>95

1900K

24 20

1865 93

2300K 2075 104

2700K 2240 112

3000K 2360 118

3500K 2400 120

4000K 2460 123

5000K 2460 123

>0
G

24 20
1800 90

B 400 20

LINE LED C2 

· Luminance efficiency up to 150LM/W.

. Self-encapsulated design offers eight optional 1900-6000K white lights.

· With life span over 60000H.

· Ta: -25~40°C; Tc: 75° C (max)
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Name:

Code: 

Led Strips

LINE LED C2 

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Recommended Solution

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark

Profile LS1613

Soldering-free Connector

CXB210-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board (without 

wire), suitable for 10mm 

single Color IP20 strips

CBB210-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 10mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL210-DFTA

2PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 10mm 

single Color IP20 strips

ST D8240
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Name:

Code: ST D890

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

Features

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED ST D890 >80

2700K

24 4.3

880 205

3000K 885 206

4000K 925 215

6500K 860 200

LINE LED C2 

· Luminance efficiency up to 215LM/W.

. Self-encapsulated design offers 4 optional 2700-6500K white lights.

· With life span over 60000H.

· Ta: -25~40°C; Tc: 75° C (max)

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Soldering-free Connector

CXB210-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board (without 

wire), suitable for 10mm 

single Color IP20 strips

CBB210-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 10mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL210-DFTA

2PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 10mm 

single Color IP20 strips

Recommended Solution

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark

Profile LS1613
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Name:

Code: ST D8144

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

Features

MODEL 

NO.
CRI CCT Color

Input voltage

(V)

Rated  

power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W ErP 2019

LINE LED 

C2 ST 

D8144

>80

2700K SW

24 7

1415 202 B

3000K WW 1435 205 B

4000K NW 1505 215 B

6500K W 1400 200 B

LINE LED C2 

· Luminance efficiency Max up to 215LM/W.

. Self-encapsulated design offers 4 optional 2700-6500K white lights.

· With life span over 60000H.

· Ta: -25~40°C; Tc: 75° C (max)

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Soldering-free Connector

CXB210-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board (without 

wire), suitable for 10mm 

single Color IP20 strips

CBB210-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 10mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL210-DFTA

2PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 10mm 

single Color IP20 strips

Recommended Solution

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark

Profile LS1613
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Name:

Code: ST D8180

Led Strips

Basic Parameters

Features

MODEL NO. CRI CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W

LINE LED C2 ST D8180 >80

2700K

24 8.7

1765 203

3000K 1780 205

4000K 1870 215

6500K 1740 200

LINE LED C2 

· Luminance efficiency Max up to 215LM/W.

. Self-encapsulated design offers 4 optional 2700-6500K white lights.

· With life span over 60000H.

· Ta: -25~40°C; Tc: 75° C (max)

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Soldering-free Connector

CXB210-DFTA
2PIN, wire to board (without 

wire), suitable for 10mm 

single Color IP20 strips

CBB210-DFTA
2PIN, board to board, 

suitable for 10mm single 

Color IP20 strips

Picture Model Remark

CBBL210-DFTA

2PIN, board to board 

(L shape), suitable for 10mm 

single Color IP20 strips

Recommended Solution

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark

Profile LS1613
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Name:

Code: SB0306

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

Basic Parameters

MODEL 

NO.
CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED 

C2

SB0306

2300K

>90

12
0.6

(0.18A/ft)

7.2

(2.19W/ft)

8.3

(2.53W/ft)

170(51/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

3LED

/15.6mm

2700K 170(51/ft)

3000K 185(56/ft)

4000K 200(60/ft)

2300K

24
0.3

(0.09A/ft)

170(51/ft)

7LED

/35.7mm

2700K 215(65/ft)

3000K 235(71/ft)

4000K 260(79/ft)

2300K+4000K 12
0.6

(0.18A/ft)
140(42/ft)

6LED

/15.6mm

2300K+4000K 24
0.3

(0.09A/ft)
215(65/ft)

14LED

/35.7mm

· Light source: High density, LM80 proved.

· Process & Material: High light transmittance, environmental silicone material, 

integrated extrusion molding technology.

· Optical Design: Unique optical light distribution structure design, uniform lighting 

surface and no shadow.

· Appearance Design: Super small model, compact and simple, unique design.

. Product Certification: CE, ROHS.

· Environmental Features: Resistance to saline solutions, acids & alkali, corrosive 

gases and UV.

· Working/Storage Temperature: Ta:- 25~55°C / 0°C~60°C.

· Application: Interior outline, Furniture supporting lighting.

. Indoor 3-year warranty, working life g 36000 hours.

Features

Note:

1. The above data is the testing result of 1M standard product.

2. The lumens of output data can be vary up to ±10%.

3. The above parameters are all typical values.

Recommended Accessories

Aluminum carrier AS-SB0306A-1000 L1000*W4.8*H6.6mm

Metal end cap kit

End cap set

Gum filler

AS-SB0306TSH0-EC L250*250*150mm

,with screws 

straight outlet

AS-SB0306GH0-EC
One end

cap + one plug

straight outlet

AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

Recommended Accessories

Gray wire AS-WS-0025

AS-WS-0026

L: 0.5m

L: 2m

IP54 IK06
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Name:

Code: SB0306T

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

IP54 IK06

Basic Parameters

· Light source: High density, LM80 proved.

· Process & Material: High light transmittance, environmental silicone material, 

integrated extrusion molding technology.

· Optical Design: Unique optical light distribution structure design, uniform lighting 

surface and no shadow.

· Appearance Design: Super small model, with edge embedding design, easy to install 

furniture laminates.

. Product Certification: CE, ROHS.

· Environmental Features: Resistance to saline solutions, acids & alkali, corrosive 

gases and UV.

· Working/Storage Temperature: Ta :- 25~55°C / 0°C~60°C.

· Application: Interior outline, Furniture supporting lighting.

. Indoor 3-year warranty, working life g 36000 hours.

Features

MODEL 

NO.
CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED 

C2

SB0306T

2300K

>90

12
0.6

(0.18A/ft)

7.2

(2.19W/ft)

8.3

(2.53W/ft)

180(54/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

3LED

/15.6mm

2700K 185(56/ft)

3000K 200(60/ft)

4000K 220(67/ft)

2300K

24
0.3

(0.09A/ft)

230(70/ft)

7LED

/35.7mm

2700K 230(70/ft)

3000K 230(70/ft)

4000K 280(85/ft)

2300K+4000K 12
0.6

(0.18A/ft)
140(42/ft)

6LED

/15.6mm

2300K+4000K 24
0.3

(0.09A/ft)
160(48/ft)

14LED

/35.7mm

Recommended Accessories

Aluminum carrier AS-SB0306A-1000 L1000*W4.8*H6.6mm

Metal end cap kit

End cap set

Gum filler

AS-SB0306TSH0-EC L250*250*150mm

,with screws 

straight outlet

AS-SB0306GH0-EC

One end

cap + one plug

straight outlet

AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

Recommended Accessories

Gray wire AS-WS-0025

AS-WS-0026

L: 0.5m

L: 2m

Note:

1. The above data is the testing result of 1M standard product.

2. The lumens of output data can be vary up to ±10%.

3. The above parameters are all typical values.

4. Standard glue plugs are shipped.
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Name:

Code: SB0410

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

IP65 IK06

. Light source: High luminous efficiency, LM80 test proved.

· Process & material: High light transmittance, environmental silicone material, 

integrated extrusion molding technology, IP65.

. Optical design: Unique optical light distribution structure design, uniform lighting 

surface and no shadow.

· Appearance design: Compared with the traditional neon tube or PVC guardrail tube, 

the silicone material has good flexibility, the simple and stylist appearance, which is 

exquisite and unique.

. Product certification: UL, CE, ROHS, UKCA, CB.

. Environmental Features: Resistance to saline solutions, acids & alkali, corrosive gases 

and UV.

. Working/storage temperature: Ta: -25~55°C / 0°C ~60°C.

. Application: Signage lighting, indoor lighting.

· White/G/B/CCT/RGB with 3 years warranty or working life =36000H, whichever

comes first.
Basic Parameters

Features

MODEL NO. CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(Lm/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2 

SB0410

2300K

>90 12/24

0.6

(0.18A/ft)

12V

0.3

(0.09A/ft)

24V

7.2

(2.19W/ft)

7.9

(2.41W/ft)

240

(73LM/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

3LED

/17.86mm

(12V)

7LED

/41.66mm

(24V)

2700K

3000K
270

(82LM/ft)4000K

2300K-4000K 24
220

(67LM/ft)

12LED

 /31.25mm

(24V)

Note:

1.The above data is the testing result of 1M standard product;

2. The lumens of output data can be vary up to ±15%;

3. The above parameters are all typical values.

Recommended Accessories

Flat mounting 

aluminum groove
AS-SB0410A-1000 L: 1000mm

Fixed  clip

End cap set

Metal end cap set

AS-SB0410S-18
W5*H12*L18mm

With screws

AS-SB0410GH0-EC

One end

cap + one plug

straight outlet

AS-SB0410SH0-EC

Recommended Accessories

Gum filler AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

One end

cap + one plug

straight outlet

Wire AS-WS-0005

AS-WS-0006

L: 0.5m 2P: 2X0.5mm2

L: 2m    2P: 2X0.5mm2

Wire
AS-WS-0017

AS-WS-0018
L: 0.5m 3P: 3X0.5mm2

L: 2m    3P: 3X0.5mm2

AS-FC-0007

AS-FC-0008

AS-WS-0009

AS-WS-0010

2P JST Wire

3P JST Wire

Wire L: 0.5m 2P: 2X0.5mm2

L: 2m    2P: 2X0.5mm2

L: 0.2m 2P: 2X0.3mm2

L: 0.2m 3P: 3X0.3mm2
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Name:

Code: TB1005

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

IP65 IK06

. Light source: High luminous efficiency, LM80 proved;

· Process material: High light transmittance, environmental silicone material, IP65;

. Optical design: Unique optical light distribution structure design, tricolor extrusion 

process, uniform lighting surface and no shadow, clear clipping line;

· Appearance design: Compared with the traditional neon tube, the silicone material 

has good flexibility and high degree of freedom, the simple and stylish appearance, 

which is exquisite and unique;

. Product Certification: CE, ROHS, UKCA;

. Environmental Features: Resistance to saline solutions, acids & alkali, corrosive gases 

and UV;

. Application: Furniture supporting lighting, indoor outline lighting, indoor furniture 

lighting;

· White with 3 years warranty or working life =36000H,whichever comes first.

Features

MODEL NO. CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2 

TB1005

2200K

>90

24
0.3 

(0.09A/ft)

10

(3.05W/ft)

11.2

(3.41W/ft)

520

(158.54W/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

29.41mm
2700K

3000K

4300K

2200K

>90
15

(4.57W/ft)

16.5

(5.03W/ft)

1075

(327.74W/ft)

7LED

/25mm

2700K

3000K

4200K

Note:

1.The above data is the testing result of 1M standard product;

2. The lumens of output data can be vary up to ±10%;

3. The above parameters are all typical values.

Recommended Accessories

PC groove AS-TB1005P-1000 L: 1000mm

With screws

PC  clip

End cap set

Gum filler

AS-TB1005P-25 L: 25mm

With screws

AS-TB1005GH0-EC One end

cap + one plug

bottom outlet

AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

Basic Parameters
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Name:

Code: TB0606

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

IP65 IK06

Basic Parameters

MODEL NO. CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2 

TB0606

2300K

>90 24
0.3

(0.09A/ft)

7.2

(2.19W/ft)

8.3

(2.53W/ft)

400

(122LM/ft)
5000mm

(16.4ft)

7LED

/25mm

2700K

3000K
450

(137LM/ft)
4400K

· Light source: High luminous efficiency, LM80 proved.

· Process & Material: High light transmittance, environmental silicone material, IP65.

· Optical Design: Unique optical light distribution structure design, uniform lighting 

surface and no shadow.

· Appearance Design: Compared with the traditional neon tube or PVC guardrail tube, 

the silicone material has good flexibility, the simple and stylish appearance, which is 

exquisite and unique.

. Product Certification: UL, CE, ROHS, CB, UKCA.

· Environmental Features: Resistance to saline solutions, acids & alkali, corrosive 

gases and UV.

· Working/Storage Temperature: Ta :- 25~55°C / 0°C~60°C.

· Application: Furniture supporting lighting, Outdoor/indoor lighting, Indoor general

lighting.

. White with 3 years warranty or working life = 36000H, whichever comes first.

Features

Note:

1. The above data is the testing result of 1M standard products.

2. The lumens of output data can be vary up to ±10%.

3. The above parameters are all typical values.

Recommended Accessories

Aluminum carrier AS- TB0606A-1000 L1000*W7.9*H6.7mm

With screws

Aluminium clip

End cap set

Gum filler

AS-TB0606S-18
L18*W7.1*H6.7mm,

With screws

AS-TB0606GH0-EC

One end

cap + one plug

straight outlet

AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

Wire AS-WS-0019

AS-WS-0020

L: 0.5m 2P: 2X0.3mm2

L: 2m    2P: 2X0.3mm2
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Name:

Code: SB0612

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

IP65 IK06

Basic Parameters

MODEL NO. CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(Lm/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2

SB0612

2300K

>90 24
0.4

(0.12A/ft)

9.6

(2.93W/ft]

10.6

(3.23W/ft)

280

(85LM/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

6LED/50

mm

(24V)

2700K

3000K

4000K

2300K

>90 48
0.11

(0.03A/ft)

5.3

(1.62W/ft]

5.8

(1.77W/ft)

150

(46LM/ft)

30000mm

(98.43ft)

12LED/

100mm

2700K
170

(52LM/ft)
3000K

190

(58LM/ft)4000K

· Light source: High luminous efficiency, LM80 proved.

· Process & Material: High light transmittance, environmental silicone material, 

integrated extrusion molding technology, IP65.

· Optical Design: Unique optical light distribution structure design, uniform lighting 

surface and no shadow.

· Appearance Design: Compared with the traditional neon tube or PVC guardrail tube, 

the silicone material has good flexibility, the simple and stylish appearance, which is 

exquisite and unique.

. Product Certification: UL, CE, ROHS, UKCA, CB.

· Environmental Features: Resistance to saline solutions, acids & alkali, corrosive gases

and UV.

· Working/Storage Temperature: Ta : :- 25~55°C / 0°C~60°C.

· Application: Signage lighting, indoor lighting.

. White with 3 years warranty or working life =36000H,whichever comes-first.

Features

Note:

1. The above data is the testing result of 1M standard product;

2. The lumens of output data can be vary up to +10%;

3. The above parameters are all typical values.

Recommended Accessories

Flat mounting 

aluminum groove

AS- SB

0612A-1000

L:1000mm 

With screws

Flat mounting clip

Aluminium groove 

with reserved wire 

outlet

PC groove

AS-SB

0612S-20

L:20mm 

With screws

AS-SB

0612A1-1000

AS-SB

0612P-1000

L:1000mm 

With screws

L:1000mm 

With screws

PC clip AS-SB

0612P-20

L:20mm 

With screws

Moldable groove AS-SB

0612M-500

L:500mm 

With screws

Recommended Accessories

End cap set AS- SB

0612GH0-EC

One end cap+one 

plug straight outlet

End cap set

End cap set

Metal end cap set

AS-SB

0612GS0-EC

One end cap+one 

plug side outlet

AS-SB

0612GDO-EC

AS-SB

0612SH0-EC

One end cap+one 

plug bottom outlet

One end cap+one 

plug straight outlet

Wire AS-WS-0005

AS-WS-0006

L:0.5mm 2P:2X0.5mm2

L:0.2mm 2P:2X0.5mm2

Wire AS-WS-0009

AS-WS-0010

L:0.5mm 2P:2X0.5mm2

L:0.2mm 2P:2X0.5mm2



TOP/SIDE BENDNeon Strips
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Name:

Code: 

LINE LED C2 

Outline neon

Basic Parameters

MODEL NO. CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2 

TB1010T

2300K

>90 24V
0.3

(0.09A/ft)

7.2

(2.19W/ft)

8

(2.44W/ft)

425(129/ft)

10000mm

(32.8ft)

1LED

/5.99mm

2700K 445(135/ft)

3000K 445(135/ft)

3500K 460(140/ft)

490(149/ft)4000K

· Light source: SMD2835, LM80 proved.

· Process & Material: High light transmittance, environmental silicone material, 

integrated extrusion molding technology, IP67.

· Optical Design: 10M driven by one end, arbitrary cutting.

· Appearance Design: The silicone material as good flexibility, the simple and stylish 

appearance, which is exquisite and unique; Trims design, perfectly fit into space.

. Product Certification: UL, CE, ROHS.

· Environmental Features: Resistance to saline solutions, acids & alkali, corrosive 

gases and UV.

· Working/Storage Temperature: Ta :- 25~55°C / 0°C~60C.

· Application:  Outdoor/Internal decorative lighting, architectural contour application.

. Indoor 5-year warranty, working life  g60000H, outdoor 3-year warranty.

Features

Note:

1. The above data is the testing result of 1M standard products.

2. The lumens of output data can be vary up to ±10%.

3. The above parameters are all typical values.

IP67 IK08

TB1010T

Recommended Accessories

Aluminum carrier AS-TB

1010A-1000

L1180*W135*130mm,

With screws

Aluminum clip

End cap set

Metal end cap set

AS-TB

1010A-20

L250*250*150mm, 

With screws

AAS-TB

1010GH0-EC

One end cap + one 

plug straight outlet

AS-NJT

1010TSH0-EC

One end cap + one 

plug straight 

outlet

Gum filler

Metal end cap set

AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

AS-WS-0009

AS-WS-0010

L:0.5m 2P:2X0.5mm2

L:2m 2P:2X0.5mm2
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Name:

Code: TB1010

LINE LED C2 

Outline neon

IP67 IK08

Basic Parameters

· Light source: SMD2835, LM80 proved.

· Process & Material: High light transmittance, environmental silicone material, 

integrated extrusion molding technology, IP67.

· Optical Design: 10M driven by one end, arbitrary cutting.

· Appearance Design: Compared with the traditional neon tube or PVC guardrail tube, 

the silicone material has good flexibility, the simple and stylish appearance, which is 

exquisite and unique.

. Product Certification: UL, CE, ROHS.

· Environmental Features: Resistance to saline solutions, acids & alkali, corrosive 

gases and UV.

· Working/Storage Temperature: Ta :- 25~55° C / 0°C~60C.

· Application:  Outdoor/Internal decorative lighting, architectural contour application.

. Indoor 5-year warranty, working life  g60000H, outdoor 3-year warranty.

Features

Recommended Accessories

Aluminum carrier AS-TB

1010A-1000

L1180*W135*130mm,

With screws

Aluminum clip

End cap set

Metal end cap set

AS-TB

1010A-20

L250*250*150mm, 

With screws

AS-TB

1010GH0-EC

One end cap + one 

plug straight outlet

AS-TB

1010SH0-EC

One end cap + one 

plug straight 

outlet

Gum filler AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

AS-WS-0009

AS-WS-0010

L:0.5m 2P:2X0.5mm2

L:2m 2P:2X0.5mm2

Note:

1. The above data is the testing result of 1M standard products.

2. The lumens of output data can be vary up to ±10%.

3. The above parameters are all typical values.

Wire

MODEL NO. CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2 

TB1010

2300K

>90 24V
0.3

(0.09A/ft)

7.2

(2.19W/ft)

8

(2.44W/ft)

425(129/ft)

10000mm

(32.8ft)

1LED

/5.99mm

2700K 445(135/ft)

3000K 445(135/ft)

3500K 460(140/ft)

490(149/ft)4000K
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Name:

Code: 

LINE LED C2 

Outline neon

SB1010T

IP67 IK08

· Light source: SMD2835, LM80 proved.

· Process & Material: High light transmittance, environmental silicone material, 

integrated extrusion molding technology, IP67.

· Optical Design: 10M driven by one end, arbitrary cutting.

· Appearance Design: The silicone material as good flexibility, the simple and stylish 

appearance, which is exquisite and unique; Trims design, perfectly fit into space.

. Product Certification: UL, CE, ROHS.

· Environmental Features: Resistance to saline solutions, acids & alkali, corrosive 

gases and UV.

· Working/Storage Temperature: Ta :- 25~55°C / 0°C~60C.

· Application:  Outdoor/Internal decorative lighting, architectural contour application.

. Indoor 5-year warranty, working life  g60000H, outdoor 3-year warranty.

Features

Basic Parameters

Note:

1. The above data is the testing result of 1M standard products.

2. The lumens of output data can be vary up to ±10%.

3. The above parameters are all typical values.

Recommended Accessories

Aluminum carrier AS-TB

1010A-1000

L1180*W135*130mm,

With screws

Aluminum clip

End cap set

Metal end cap set

AS-TB

1010A-20

L250*250*150mm, 

With screws

AAS-TB

1010GH0-EC

One end cap + one 

plug straight outlet

AS-NJT

1010TSH0-EC

One end cap + one 

plug straight 

outlet

Gum filler

Metal end cap set

AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

AS-WS-0009

AS-WS-0010

L:0.5m 2P:2X0.5mm2

L:2m 2P:2X0.5mm2

MODEL NO. CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2 

SB1010T

2300K

>90 24V
0.3

(0.09A/ft)

7.2

(2.19W/ft)

8

(2.44W/ft)

320(97/ft)

10000mm

(32.8ft)

1LED

/5.99mm

2700K 350(106/ft)

3000K 350(106/ft)

3500K 370(112/ft)

4000K 370(112/ft)
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Name:

Code: SB1010

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

IP67 IK08

Basic Parameters

· Light source: SMD2835, LM80 proved.

· Process & Material: High light transmittance, environmental silicone material, 

integrated extrusion molding technology, IP67.

· Optical Design: 10M driven by one end, arbitrary cutting.

· Appearance Design: Compared with the traditional neon tube or PVC guardrail tube, 

the silicone material has good flexibility, the simple and stylish appearance, which is 

exquisite and unique.

. Product Certification: UL, CE, ROHS.

· Environmental Features: Resistance to saline solutions, acids & alkali, corrosive 

gases and UV.

· Working/Storage Temperature: Ta :- 25~55°C / 0°C~60°C.

· Application:  Outdoor/Internal decorative lighting, architectural contour application.

. Indoor 5-year warranty, working life  g60000H, outdoor 3-year warranty.

Features

MODEL NO. CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2 

SB1010

2300K

>90 24V
0.3

(0.09A/ft)

7.2

(2.19W/ft)

8

(2.44W/ft)

320(97/ft)

10000mm

(32.8ft)

1LED

/5.95mm

2700K 350(106/ft)

3000K 350(106/ft)

3500K 370(112/ft)

4400K 370(112/ft)

Recommended Accessories

Aluminum carrier AS-SB

1010A-1000

L1180*W135*130mm,

With screws

Aluminum clip

End cap set

Metal end cap set

AS-SB

1010A-20

L250*250*150mm, 

With screws

AS-SB

1010GH0-EC

One end cap + one 

plug straight outlet

AS-SB

1010SH0-EC

One end cap + one 

plug straight 

outlet

Gum filler

Wire

AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

AS-WS-0009

AS-WS-0010

L:0.5m 2P:2X0.5mm2

L:2m 2P:2X0.5mm2

Note:

1. The above data is the testing result of 1M standard products.

2. The lumens of output data can be vary up to ±10%.

3. The above parameters are all typical values.
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Name:

Code: 

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

IP67 IK08

Basic Parameters

MODEL NO. CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(Lm/m)

Standard

Length Remark

LINE LED C2 

TB1312

2200K

>90

24V

0.4

(0.12A/ft)

9.6

(2.93W/ft)

10.6

(3.23W/ft)

620(189/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

10000mm

(32.8ft)

7LED

/50mm

2700K 710(216/ft)

3000K
740(225/ft)

3500K
760(231/ft)

4000K
690(210/ft)

5000K 710(216/ft)

G 525-530nm
/ /

B 465-470nm

RGB

R 620-630nm

G 525-530nm

B 465-470nm

/
0.5

(0.15A/ft)

12

(3.66W/ft)

13.2

(4.02W/ft)
/

5000mm

(16.4ft)

7LED

/83.3mm

RGB~2700K

/
0.6

(0.18A/ft)

14.4

(4.39W/ft)

16

(4.88W/ft)
/

12LED

/62.5mm

RGB~3000K

RGB~3500K

RGB~4000K

RGB~5400K

2700~5000K >90
0.5

(0.15A/ft)

12

(3.66W/ft)

13.2

(4.02W/ft)
710(216/ft)

14LED

/55.6mm

· Light source: high luminous efficiency LED lamp beads, LM80 test certification;

. Process material: three-color silicone extrusion technique is applied, Cutting mark 

more clear;

· Optical design: unique optical light distribution structure design, uniform light 

emission on the surface without shadows;

· Appearance design: Standard ESD oil spray,anti-dust; good flexibility, simple shape, 

exquisite and unique;

· SPI chip model and pixel count: white light/RGB: UCS1903H,12Pixels/m.

· DMX chip model and pixel count: white light/RGB: UCS512B3L,12Pixels/m.

· Product certification: UL, CE, ROHS, UKCA,CB;

· Environmental characteristics: salt solution resistance, acid and alkali corrosion 

resistance, flame retardant resistance, UV resistance;

· Working/storage temperature: Ta: -25~55°C /0 °C ~60°C;

Symphony working/storage temperature: Ta: -20~40°C /0°C ~60 °C;

· Product application: signboard lighting, outdoor/internal decorative lighting,

architectural contour application;

· White 5 year warranty, 48V/G/B/CCT/RGB/RGBW with 3 years warranty or working 

life=36000H, whichever comes first; SPI/DMX512 with warranty 2 years or working 

life=20000H,whichever comes first.

Features

TB1312

Note:

The above parameters are tested based on 1m/3.28ft standard products;

2. The luminous flux is allowed to have an error range of +15%;

3. The above parameters are typical values;
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Name:

Code: 

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

Basic Parameters

MODEL NO. CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(Lm/m)

Standard

Length Remark

LINE LED C2 

TB1312

2200K

>90

48V

0.11

(0.03A/ft)

5.3

(1.62W/ft)

5.8

(1.77W/ft)

390(118/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

12LED

/100mm

2700K 370(112/ft)

3000K 360(109/ft)

4000K 380(115/ft)

2200K

>90

0.2

(0.06A/ft)

9.6

(2.93W/ft)

10.6

(3.23W/ft)

700(213/ft)

20000m

m

(65.6ft)

2700K 650(198/ft)

3000K 650(198/ft)

4000K 680(207/ft)

RGB

R 620-630nm

G 525-530nm

B 465-470nm

/ /

RGB~2100K

/ /
24LED

/125mm

RGB~2700K

RGB~3000K

RGB~3500K

RGB~4000K

RGB~5400K

RGB

R 620-630nm

G 525-530nm

B 465-470nm

/

24V
0.75

(0.23A/ft)

18

(5.49W/ft)

20.7

(6.31W/ft)

/

5000mm

(16.4ft)

7LED

/83.3mm

SPI-IC:

(UCS1903H)

DMX-IC:

(UCS512B3L)

12Pixels/m

2200K

>80

900(274/ft)

2700K 1040(317/ft)

3000K 1080(329/ft)

4000K 990(301/ft)

RGB

R 620-630nm

G 525-530nm

B 465-470nm

/ /

2200K

>80

900(274/ft)

2700K 1040(317/ft)

3000K 1080(329/ft)

4000K 990(301/ft)

TB1312
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Name:

Code: TB1312

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

Recommended Accessories

Flat mounting

aluminum groove

AS-TB

1312A-1000

L: 1000mm

With screws

Flat mounting clip

Aluminum groove 

With reserved

wire outlet

Clip with reserved 

wire outlet

AS-TB

1312A-25

AS-TB

1312B1-1000

L : 1000mm

With screws

AS-TB

1312B1-25

L: 25mm

With screws

L : 25mm

With screws

PC groove AS-TB

1312P-1000

L : 1000mm

With screws

PC clip
AS-TB

1312P-25

L : 25mm

With screws

Aluminum groove

with reserved 

wire outlet

AS-TB

1312A2-1000

L : 1000mm

With screws

Moldable groove
AS-TB

1312M-500

L : 500mm

With screws

Recommended Accessories

Soldering-free 

water proof end cap

AS-TB

1312HTO-1000

Top wire

outlet
IP65

Soldering-free 

water proof end cap

AS-TB

1312HLO-FL

Left wire

outlet
IP65

Soldering-free 

water proof end cap

AS-TB

1312HRO-FL

Right wire

outlet
IP65

Soldering-free 

water proof end cap

AS-TB

1312HBO-FL

Bottom

Wire outlet
IP65

Soldering-free 

water proof end cap

AS-TB

1312TXO-FL

No wire

outlet
IP65

Soldering-free 

water proof quick 

connector

AS-TB

1312MXO-FL

Without

wire
IP65

Soldering-free 

water proof quick 

connector

(With wire)

AS-TB

1312MHO-FL

With

wire-300mm
IP65

End cap set
AS-TB

1312GDO-EC

One end cap+one 

plug bottom outlet

End cap set
AS-TB

1312GSO-EC

One end cap+one 

plug side outlet

End cap set
AS-TB

1312GHO-EC

One end cap+one 

plug straight outlet

Gum filler AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

Wire
AS-WS-0001

AS-WS-0002

L: 0.5m  2P:2X0.5mm2

L:2m  2P:2X0.5mm2

Wire
AS-WS-0003

AS-WS-0004

L: 0.5m  4P: 4X0.5mm2

L:2m 4P: 4X0.5mm2

Wire
AS-WS-0013

AS-WS-0014

L: 0.5m 5P:5X0.3mm2

L:2m 5P:5X0.3mm2

Wire
AS-WS-0015

AS-WS-0016

L: 0.5m  3P: 3X0.5mm2

L:2m 4P: 3X0.5mm2
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Name:

Code: SB1217

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

IP67 IK08

MODEL 

NO.
CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(Lm/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2

SB1217

2400K

>90

24V

0.4

[0.12A/ft]

9.6

(2.93W/ft)

10.6

(3.23W/ft)

400(121/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

10000mm

(32.8ft]

7LED/

50mm

2700K 410(125/ft)

3000K 450(137/ft)

3500K 485(147/ft)

4000K 420[128/ft]

G 525-535nm

B 455-465nm

/ /

RGB

R 615-625nm

G 520-530nm

B 465-470nm

/
0.5

(0.15A/ft)

12

(3.66W/ft)

13.2

(4.02W/ft)
/

5000mm

(16.4ft)

7LED/

83.33mm

RGB-2700K

/
O.6

(0.18A/ft)

14.4

[4.39W/ft)

16

(4.88W/ft)
/

12LED/

62.5mm

RGB-3000K

RGB-3500K

RGB-4000K

RGB-5000K

2400-4000k
>90 0.5

(0.15A/ft)

12

(3.66W/ft)

13.2

(4.02W/ft)

520

(158/ft]

14LED/

100mm

· Light source: high luminous efficiency LED lamp beads, LM80 test certification;

· Process & Material: three-color silicone extrusion technique is applied, Cutting mark

more clear;

· Optical Design: unique optical light distribution structure design, uniform light 

emission on the surface without shadows;

· Appearance Design: Standard ESD oil spray, anti-dust; good flexibility, simple shape, 

exquisite and unique;

. Product Certification: UL, CE, ROHS, UKCA, CB;

· Environmental Features: salt solution resistance, acid and alkali corrosion 

resistance, flame retardant resistance, UV resistance;

· Working/Storage Temperature: Ta :- 25~55° C/0°C~60C;

Symphony working/storage temperature: Ta: -20~40C/0C~60C;

· Product application: signboard lighting, outdoor/internal decorative lighting, 

architectural contour application;

. White 5 year warranty, 48V/G/B/CCT/RGBW with 3 years warranty or working 

life=36000H,whichever comes first; SPI/DMX512 with warranty 2 years or working 

life=20000H,whichever comes first.

Features

Basic Parameters
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Name:

Code: SB1217

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

MODEL 

NO.
CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(Lm/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2

SB1217

2400K

>90

48V

0.11

(0.03A/ft)

5.3

(1.62W/ft]

5.8

(1.77W/ft)

200(60/ft)

50000mm

(164ft)

12LED/

100mm

2700k 220(65/ft)

3000k 220(65/ft)

4000k 240(70/ft)

2400K

>90

02

(0.06A/ft)

9.6

(2.93W/ft)

10.6

(3.23W/ft)

380(115/ft)

20000mm

[65.6ft]

2700K 390(118/ft)

3000K 390(118/ft)

4000K 410(125/ft)

RGB

R 620- 630nm 

G 525-530nm

B 465-470nm

/ /

RGB-2200K

/ /
24LED/

125mm

RGB-2700K

RGB-3000K

RGB-3500K

RGB-4000K

RGB-5000K

LINE LED C2

SB1217

RGB

R 620-630nm

G 525-530nm

B 465-470nm

/

24V
0.75

(0.23A/ft)

18

(5.49W/ft)

20.7

(6.31W/ft)

/

5000mm

(16.4ft)

7LED/

83.33mm

IC:(UCS190

3H)

2100K

>80

560(170/ft)

2700K 680(207/ft)

3000K 740(225/ft)

4000K 650(198/ft)

RGB

R 620-630nm

G 525-530nm

B 465-470nm

/ /

7LED/83.33

mm

IC:(UCS512

B3)

2100K

>80

560(170/ft)

2700K 680(207/ft)

3000K 740(225/ft)

4000K 650(198/ft)

Note:

1. The above parameters are tested based on 1m/3.28ft standard products;

2. The luminous flux is allowed to have an error range of +15%;

3. The above parameters are typical values;
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Name:

Code: SB1217

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

Recommended Accessories

Flat mounting

aluminum groove

AS-SB

1217A-1000

L: 1000mm

With screws

Flat mounting clip
AS-SB

1217A-25

L : 25mm

With screws

Aluminum groove

with reserved wire 

outlet

AS-SB

1217A1-1000

L: 1000mm

With screws

Clip with reserved

wire outlet

AS-SB

1217A1-25

L: 25mm

With screws

PC groove AS-SB

1217P-1000

L: 1000mm

With screws

PC clip AS-SB

1217P-25

L: 25mm

With screws

Aluminum groove 

with reserved wire 

outlet

AS-SB

1217A2-1000

L: 1000

With screws

Moldable groove

AS-SB

1217M1-500

L: 500mm

With screws

Recommended Accessories

Soldering-free 

waterproof end 

cap

AS-SB

1217HTO-FL

Top wire 

outlet

Soldering-free 

waterproof end 

cap

End cap set

AS-

SB1217GSO-EC
One end cap + one 

plug side outlet

AS-SB

1217HBO-FL
Bottom 

wire outlet

Soldering-free 

waterproof end 

cap

Soldering-free 

waterproof end 

cap

Soldering-free 

waterproof end 

cap

Soldering-free 

waterproof quick 

connector

Soldering-free 

waterproof quick 

connector (with 

wire)

AS-SB

1217HLO-FL

AS-SB

1217HRO-FL

AS-SB

1217TXO-FL

AS-SB

1217MXO-FL

AS-SB

1217MHO-FL

Left wire 

outlet

Right wire 

outlet

No wire 

outlet

Without 

wire

With 

wire-300mm

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

End cap set

End cap set

Gum filter

Wire

Wire

Wire

Wire

AS-

SB1217GHO-EC

AS-

SB1217GDO-EC

One end cap + one 

plug straight outlet

One end cap + one 

plug bottom outlet

AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

AS-WS-0001

AS-WS-0002
L: 0.5m 2P: 2X0.5mm2

L: 2m    2P: 2X0.5mm2

AS-WS-0003

AS-WS-0004
L: 0.5m 4P: 4X0.5mm2

L: 2m    4P: 4X0.5mm2

AS-WS-0013

AS-WS-0014

L: 0.5m 5P: 5X0.3mm2

L: 2m    5P: 5X0.3mm2

AS-WS-0015

AS-WS-0016

L: 0.5m 3P: 3X0.5mm2

L: 2m    3P: 3X0.5mm2
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Name:

Code: TB1615

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

IP67 IK08

Basic Parameters

MODEL 

NO.
CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2 

TB1615

2200K

>90

24V

0.4

(0.12A/ft)

9.6

(2.93W/ft)

10.6

(3.23W/ft)

680(207/ft)

10000mm

(32.8ft)

7LED

/50mm

2700K 780(237/ft)

3000K 820(250/ft)

4500K 810(246/ft)

RGB /
0.5

(0.15A/ft)

12

(3.66W/ft)

13.2

(4.02W/ft)
/

5000mm

(16.4ft)

6LED

/50mm

2200K

>80
0.75

(0.23A/ft)

18

(5.48W/ft)

20.7

(6.31W/ft)

1010(307/ft)

7LED/

83.3mm

(IC:UCS512B3)

3000K 1350(411/ft)

3500K 1280(390/ft)

4500K 1210(368/ft)

RGB / /

· Light source: High luminous efficiency lamp beads, LM80 test certification.

· Process & Material: three-color silicone extrusion technique is applied, cutting mark

more clear.

· Optical Design: Unique optical light distribution structure design, uniform lighting 

surface and no shadow.

· Appearance Design: Standard ESD oil spray, anti-dust; compared with the 

traditional neon tube or PVC guardrail tube, the silicone material has good flexibility, 

the simple and stylish appearance, which is exquisite and unique.

. Product Certification: UL, CE, ROHS., UKCA, CB

· Environmental Features: Resistance to saline solutions, acids & alkali, corrosive 

gases and UV.

· Working/Storage Temperature: Ta : - 25~55°C / 0°C~60°C.

· Application:  Furniture supporting lighting, Outdoor/Indoor lighting, Indoor general

lighting.

. White/RGB with 3 years warranty or working life = 36000H, DMX512 with warranty 

2 years or working life = 20000H, whichever comes first. .

Features

Note:

1. The above data is the testing result of 1M standard products.

2. The luminous flux is allowed to have an error range of±15%.

3. The above parameters are all typical values.

Recommended Accessories

PC groove AS-TB

1615P-1000

L: 1000mm

With screws

PC clip

Flat mounting 

aluminum groove

Flat mounting 

clip

AS-TB

1615P-25

L: 25mm

With screws

AS-TB

1615A-1000

L: 1000mm

With screws

AS-TB

1615A-25

L: 25mm

With screws

Recommended Accessories

End cap set

Gum filler

AS-TB

1615GH0-EC

One end cap + one 

plug straight 

outlet

AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

Wire

Wire

AS-WS-0007

AS-WS-0008

AS-WS-0011

AS-WS-0012

L: 0.5m 2P:2X0.75mm2

L:2m    2P:2X0.75mm2

L: 0.5m 4P:4X0.5mm2

L:2m     4P:4X0.5mm2
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Name:

Code: TB1312U

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

IP67 IK08

MODEL 

NO.
CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2 

TB1312U

2200K

>90 24V
0.46

(0.14A/ft)

11

(3.35W/ft)

12

(3.66W/ft)

710(216LM/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

6LED

/38.5mm

2700K 820(250LM/ft)

3000K 850(259LM/ft)

4000K 870(265LM/ft)

5000K 850(259LM/ft)

· Light source: High luminous efficiency, SMD2835 LED, LM80 test proved.

· Process & Material: three-color silicone extrusion technique is applied, cutting mark

more clear.

· Optical Design: Unique optical light distribution structure design, uniform lighting 

surface and no shadow.

· Appearance Design: Standard ESD oil spray, anti-dust; compared with the 

traditional neon tube or PVC guardrail tube, the silicone material has good flexibility, 

the simple and stylish appearance, which is exquisite and unique.

. Product Certification: UL, CE, ROHS., UKCA, CB

· Environmental Features: Resistance to saline solutions, acids & alkali, corrosive 

gases and UV.

· Working/Storage Temperature: Ta : -25~55°C / 0°C~60°C.

· Application:  Signage Lighting, Outdoor/indoor decorative lighting, Architectural

Contour lighting.

. White with 3 years warranty or working lie=36000H, whichever comes first.

Features

Note:

1. The above data is the testing result of 1M standard products.

2. The lumens of output data can be vary up to ±15%.

3. The above parameters are all typical values.

Recommended Accessories

PC groove AS-TB

1312P-1000

L: 1000mm

With screws

PC clip

Soldering-free 

waterproof end cap

Soldering-free 

waterproof end cap

AS-TB

1312P-25

L: 25mm

With screws

AS-TB

1312HT0-FL

Top wire 

outlet

AS-TB

1312HB0-FL

Bottom wire 

outlet

Recommended Accessories

Soldering-free 

waterproof 

quick connector 

(with wire)

End cap set

AS-TB

1312MH0-FL

With 

wire-300mm

AS-TB

1312GD0-EC

End cap set

End cap set

AS-TB

1213GS0-EC

AS-TB

1312GH0-EC

One end cap + one plug 

bottom outlet

One end cap + one plug 

side outlet

Soldering-free 

waterproof end 

cap

AS-TB

1312HL0-FL
Left wire 

outlet

Soldering-free 

waterproof end cap

Soldering-free 

waterproof end cap

Soldering-free 

waterproof end cap

AS-TB

1312HR0-FL

Right wire 

outlet

AS-TB

1312TX0-FL

No wire 

outlet

AS-TB

1312MX0-FL

Without 

wire

Gum filler AS-PG-0002

One end cap + one 

plug straight 

outlet

10ml/pcs

Wire AS-WS-0001

AS-WS-0002
L: 0.5m 2P:2X0.5mm2

L:2m    2P:2X0.5mm2

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

IP65

Basic Parameters
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Name:

Code: SB1224

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

MODEL 

NO.
CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED 

C2 

SB1224

2200K

>90

24

0.4

(0.12A/ft)

9.6

(2.93W/ft)

10.6

(3.23W/ft)

360

(109LM/ft)

5000nm

(16.4ft)

10000mm

(32.81ft)

7LED

/50mm

2700K 420

(128LM/ft)

3000K 440

(134LM/ft)

4000K 430

(131LM/ft)

5000K 430

(131LM/ft)

RGB
/

0.5

(0.15A/ft)

12

3.66(W/ft)

13.2

(4.02W/ft)
/

5000mm

(16.4ft)

7LED

/83.3mm

RGB+2700K

/
0.63

(0.19A/ft)

15

4.57(W/ft)

17.25

5.26(W/ft)

140

(42LM/ft)

7LED

/125mm

(IC: 

UCS512C1L)

RGB+3000K 150

(45LM/ft)

RGB+3500K 150

(45LM/ft)

RGB+5000K 150

(45LM/ft)

· Light source: High luminous efficiency, LM80 test proved.

· Process & Material: three-color silicone extrusion technique is applied, cutting mark

more clear; integrated extrusion molding technology, IP67.

· Optical Design: Unique optical light distribution structure design, uniform lighting 

surface and no shadow.

· Appearance Design: Standard ESD oil spray, anti-dust; compared with the 

traditional neon tube or PVC guardrail tube, the silicone material has good flexibility, 

the simple and stylish appearance, which is exquisite and unique.

. Product Certification: UL, CE, ROHS., UKCA, CB

· Environmental Features: Resistance to saline solutions, acids & alkali, corrosive 

gases and UV.

· Working/Storage Temperature: Ta : -25~55°C / 0°C~60°C.

· Application:  Signage Lighting, Outdoor/indoor decorative lighting, Architectural

Contour lighting.

. White/RBG with 3 years warranty or working life=366000H, whichever comes first; 

SPI/DMX512 with warranty 2 years or working life=20000H, whichever comes first.

Features

Note:

1. The above data is the testing result of 1M standard products.

2. The lumens of output data can be vary up to ±15%.

3. The above parameters are all typical values.

Basic Parameters

IP67 IK08
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Name:

Code: SB1224

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

PC clip AS-SB

1217P-25
L: 25mm

With screws

Recommended Accessories

Flat mounting

aluminum groove

AS-SB

1217A-1000

L: 1000mm

With screws

Flat mounting clip
AS-SB

1217A-25

L : 25mm

With screws

Aluminum groove

with reserved wire 

outlet

AS-SB

1217A1-1000

L: 1000mm

With screws

Clip with reserved 

wire outlet

AS-SB

1217A-25

L : 25mm

With screws

PC groove AS-SB

1217P-1000

L: 1000mm

With screws

Aluminum groove 

with reserved wire 

outlet

AS-SB

1217A2-1000
L: 1000

With screws

Moldable groove AS-SB

1217M1-500

L: 500mm

With screws

Recommended Accessories

End cap set AS-SB

-1224GHO-EC

One end

cap+one plug

straight outlet

Gum filler AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

Recommended Accessories

Wire
AS-WS-0001

AS-WS-0002
L: 0.5m 2P: 2X0.5mm2

L: 2m    2P: 2X0.5mm2

Wire
AS-WS-0003

AS-WS-0004

L: 0.5m  4P: 4X0.5mm2

L:2m 4P: 4X0.5mm2
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Name:

Code: TB1616

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

Basic Parameters

MODEL 

NO.
CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE 

LED C2 

TB1616

G: 525-530nm
/

24

0.42

(0.12A/ft)

10 

(3.05W/ft)

11

(3.35W/ft)
/

15000mm

(45.7ft)

14LED

/50mm
B: 465-470nm

2300K

>90
0.5

(0.15A/ft)

12

(3.65W/ft)

13.2

(4.02W/ft)

615(187/ft)

7LED

/62.5mm

2700K 635(193/ft)

3000K 660(201/ft)

3500K 660(201/ft)

4000K 680(207/ft)

RGB

/

0.5

(0.15A/ft)

12

(3.65W/ft)

13.8

(4.21W/ft)
/

5000mm

(16.4ft)

21LED

/71.4mm

R: 620-630nm

G: 525-530nm

B: 465-470nm

RGBW: 

W~2300K

0.6

(0.18A/ft)

14.4

(4.39W/ft)

16.6

(5.06W/ft)

530(161/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

35LED

/83.3mm

RGBW: 

W~2700K
540(164/ft)

RGBW: 

W~3000K
560(170/ft)

RGBW: 

W~3500K
575(175/ft)

RGBW: 

W~4000K
560(170/ft)

· Light source: Adopting dedicated and outdoor-specific LED, stronger reliability for 

outdoor application; Finish product ANSI SDCMf5

·Structure: New anti-tension structure, integrated anti-tension silicone extrusion 

process, against internal stress and external tension;

Double-layer circuit conductive, double power supply guarantee, broken boards 

without power

· Product applications: outdoor illumination, architectural façade lighting; IP67

. Product Certification: CE, UKCA

· Working/Storage Temperature: Ta : - 25~55°C / 0°C~60°C.

· 5 years warranty: life spang 60000 hours

Features

IP67 IK10
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Name:

Code: TB1616

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

MODEL 

NO.
CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE 

LED C2 

TB1616

2300K

>90 24

0.75

(0.23A/ft)

18

(5.49W/ft)

19.8

(6.03W/ft)

745(227/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

7LED/83.3mm

DMX-IC: 

(UCS512C1L)

12/Pixls

2700K 780(237/ft)

3000K 800(243/ft)

3500K 825(251/ft)

4000K 835(254/ft)

RGB

0.6

(0.18/ft)

14.4

(4.39W/ft)

15.8

(4.81W/ft)
/

21LED/100mm

DMX-IC: 

(UCS512C1L)

10/Pixls

R: 620-630nm

G: 525-530nm

B: 465-470nm

RGBW: 

W~2300K

0.79

(0.24A/ft)

19

(5.79W/ft)

20.9

(6.37W/ft)

570 (139/ft)

35LED/100mm

DMX-IC: 

(UCS512C1L)

10/Pixls

RGBW: 

W~2700K

590 (145/ft)

RGBW: 

W~3000K

590 (145/ft)

RGBW: 

W~3500K

590 (145/ft)

RGBW: 

W~4000K

590 (145/ft)

Note:

1. The above parameters are tested based on 1m/3.28ft standard products.

2. The luminous flux is allowed to have an error range of-15%.

3. The above parameters are typical values.

4. RGBW/DMX-RGBW should be used in -20°C~45°C ambient temperature if four colors are used at the same time.

Recommended Accessories

Flat mounting

aluminum groove

AS-SB/TB

1616A-1000

L: 1000mm

With screws

Flat mounting clip
AS-SB/TB

1616A-25

L : 25mm

With screws

Aluminum groove 

With reserved

wire outlet

AS-SB/TB

1616A1-1000

L : 1000mm

With screws

Clip with reserved 

wire outlet

AS-SB/TB

1616A1

L: 25mm

With screws

588G Acid glue AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

Silicone Plug Set

AS-

TB1616GHO-

EC

Includes plug and

plug end

(Top)

Silicone Plug Set
AS-

TB1616GDO-

EC

Includes plug and

plug end

(Bottom)

2P DC wire (Male)

AS-FC-0009

AS-FC-0010

AS-FC-0011

L : 250mm

L : 500mm

L: 2000mm

2P DC wire 

(Female)

AS-FC-0012

AS-FC-0013

AS-FC-0014

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

Recommended Accessories

2P T-Connection 

Wire

AS-FC-0027 L : 150mm

monochromatic

4P DC wire

(Male)

AS-FC-0015

AS-FC-0016

AS-FC-0017

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

4P DC wire 

(Female)

AS-FC-0018

AS-FC-0019

AS-FC-0020

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

4P T-Connection 

Wire
AS-FC-0028

L : 150mm

RGB

5P DC wire 

(Male)

AS-FC-0021

AS-FC-0022

AS-FC-0023

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

5P DC wire 

(Female)

AS-FC-0024

AS-FC-0025

AS-FC-0026

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

5P T-Connection 

Wire
AS-FC-0029

L : 150mm

RGBW

AS-FC-00305P T-Connection 

Wire

L : 150mm

DMX
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Name:

Code: TB1616L

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

MODEL 

NO.
CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED 

C2 

TB1616L

2300K

>90 24
0.42

(0.12A/ft)

10

(3.05W/ft)

11

(3.35W/ft)

380 (115/ft)

15000mm

(45.7ft)

14LED

/50mm

2700K 430 (131/ft)

3000K 440 (134/ft)

3500K 440 (134/ft)

4000K 440 (134/ft)

· Light source: Adopting dedicated and outdoor-specific LED, stronger reliability for 

outdoor application; Finished product ANSI SDCMf5

·Structure: New anti-tension structure, integrated anti-tension silicone extrusion 

process, against internal stress and external tension;

Double-layer circuit conductive, double power supply guarantee, broken boards 

without power

· Product applications: outdoor illumination, architectural façade lighting; IP67

. Product Certification: CE, UKCA

· Working/Storage Temperature: Ta : - 25~55°C / 0°C~60°C.

· 5 years warranty: life spang 60000 hours

Features

Note:

1. The above parameters are tested based on 1m/3.28ft standard products.

2. The luminous flux is allowed to have an error range of-15%.

3. The above parameters are typical values.

4. RGBW/DMX-RGBW should be used in -20°C~45°C ambient temperature if four colors are used at the same time.

IP67 IK10

Basic Parameters

Recommended Accessories

Flat mounting

aluminum groove

AS-SB/TB

1616A-1000

L: 1000mm

With screws

Flat mounting clip
AS-SB/TB

1616A-25

L : 25mm

With screws

Aluminum groove 

With reserved

wire outlet

AS-SB/TB

1616A1-1000

L : 1000mm

With screws

Clip with reserved 

wire outlet

AS-SB/TB

1616A1

L: 25mm

With screws

588G Acid glue AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

Silicone Plug Set

AS-

TB1616GHO-

EC

Includes plug and

plug end

(Top)

Silicone Plug Set
AS-

TB1616GDO-

EC

Includes plug and

plug end

(Bottom)

2P DC wire (Male)

AS-FC-0009

AS-FC-0010

AS-FC-0011

L : 250mm

L : 500mm

L: 2000mm

2P DC wire 

(Female)

AS-FC-0012

AS-FC-0013

AS-FC-0014

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

Recommended Accessories

2P T-Connection 

Wire

AS-FC-0027 L : 150mm

monochromatic

4P DC wire

(Male)

AS-FC-0015

AS-FC-0016

AS-FC-0017

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

4P DC wire 

(Female)

AS-FC-0018

AS-FC-0019

AS-FC-0020

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

4P T-Connection 

Wire
AS-FC-0028

L : 150mm

RGB

5P DC wire 

(Male)

AS-FC-0021

AS-FC-0022

AS-FC-0023

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

5P DC wire 

(Female)

AS-FC-0024

AS-FC-0025

AS-FC-0026

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

5P T-Connection 

Wire
AS-FC-0029

L : 150mm

RGBW

AS-FC-00305P T-Connection 

Wire

L : 150mm

DMX
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Name:

Code: SB1616

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

· Light source: Adopting dedicated and outdoor-specific LED, stronger reliability for 

outdoor application; Finished product ANSI SDCMf5;

·Structure: New anti-tension structure, integrated anti-tension silicone extrusion 

process, against internal stress and external tension;

Double-layer circuit conductive, double power supply guarantee, broken boards 

without power;

· Product applications: outdoor illumination, architectural facade lighting; IP67

. Product Certification: CE, UKCA

· Working/Storage Temperature: Ta :- 25~55°C / 0~60°C

· 5 years warranty: life spang 60000 hours.

Features

Note:

1. The above parameters are tested based on 1m/3.28ft standard products.

2. The luminous flux is allowed to have an error range of-15%.

3. The above parameters are typical values.

4. RGBW/DMX-RGBW should be used in ambient temperature of -20~45 degrees Celsius to maintain four colors at the same brightness..

Basic Parameters

MODEL 

NO.
CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE 

LED C2 

SB1616

R: 525-530nm

/ 24
0.42 

(0.12A/ft)

10 

(3.05W/ft)

11 

(3.35W/ft)
/

15000mm 

(45.7ft)
14LED/50mm

B: 465-470nm

2300K

>90 24
0.5

(0.15A/ft)

12

(3.65W/ft)

13.2

(4.02W/ft)

505 (154/ft)

15000mm 

(45.7ft)
7LED/62.5mm

2700K 525 (160/ft)

3000K 545 (166/ft)

3500K 545 (166/ft)

4000K 565 (172/ft)

RGB

/ 24
0.5

(0.15A/ft)

12

(3.65W/ft)

13.8

(4.21W/ft)
/

5000mm

(16.4ft)
21LED/71.4mm

R: 620-630nm

G: 525-530nm

B: 465-470nm

RGBW: 

W~2300K

/
24 0.6

(0.18A/ft)

14.4

(4.39W/ft)

16.6

(5.06W/ft)

490 (149/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)
35LED/83.3mm

RGBW: 

W~2700K
505 (153/ft)

RGBW: 

W~3000K
530 (161/ft)

RGBW: 

W~3500K
530 (161/ft)

RGBW: 

W~4000K
530 (161/ft)

IP67 IK10
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Name:

Code: SB1616

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

Recommended Accessories

Flat mounting

aluminum groove

AS-SB/

TB1616A-1000

L: 1000mm

With screws

Flat mounting clip
AS-SB/

TB1616A-25

L : 25mm

With screws

Aluminum groove 

With reserved

wire outlet

AS-SB/

TB1616A1-1000

L : 1000mm

With screws

Clip with reserved 

wire outlet

AS-SB/

TB1616A1-25

L: 25mm

With screws

588G Acid glue AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

Silicone Plug Set

AS-

SB1616GHO-

EC

Includes plug and

plug end

(Top)

Silicone Plug Set
AS-

SB1616GSO-

EC

Includes plug and

plug end

(Side)

2P DC wire (Male)

AS-FC-0009

AS-FC-0010

AS-FC-0011

L : 250mm

L : 500mm

L: 2000mm

2P DC wire 

(Female)

AS-FC-0012

AS-FC-0013

AS-FC-0014

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

Recommended Accessories

2P T-Connection 

Wire

AS-FC-0027 L : 150mm

monochromatic

4P DC wire

(Male)

AS-FC-0015

AS-FC-0016

AS-FC-0017

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

4P DC wire 

(Female)

AS-FC-0018

AS-FC-0019

AS-FC-0020

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

4P T-Connection 

Wire
AS-FC-0028

L : 150mm

RGB

5P DC wire 

(Male)

AS-FC-0021

AS-FC-0022

AS-FC-0023

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

5P DC wire 

(Female)

AS-FC-0024

AS-FC-0025

AS-FC-0026

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

5P T-Connection 

Wire
AS-FC-0029

L : 150mm

RGBW

AS-FC-00305P T-Connection 

Wire

L : 150mm

DMX

MODEL 

NO.
CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE 

LED C2 

SB1616

2300K

>90 24
0.75

(0.23A/ft)

18

(5.49W/ft)

19.8

(6.03W/ft)

630 (192/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

7LED/83.3mm

DMX-IC: 

(UCS512C1L)

12/Pixls

2700K 655 (199/ft)

3000K 675 (205/ft)

3500K 685 (208/ft)

4000K 710 (216/ft)

RGB

>90 24
0.6

(0.18/ft)

14.4

(4.39W/ft)

15.8

(4.81W/ft)
/

5000mm

(16.4ft)

21LED/100mm

DMX-IC: 

(UCS512C1L)

10/Pixls

R: 620-630nm

G: 525-530nm

B: 465-470nm

RGBW: 

W~2300K

>90 24 0.79

(0.24A/ft)

19

(5.79W/ft)

20.9

(6.37W/ft)

455 (139/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

35LED/100mm

DMX-IC: 

(UCS512C1L)

10/Pixls

RGBW: 

W~2700K
475 (145/ft)

RGBW: 

W~3000K
475 (145/ft)

RGBW: 

W~3500K
475 (145/ft)

RGBW: 

W~4000K
475 (145/ft)

Basic Parameters
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Name:

Code: SB1616L

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

MODEL 

NO.
CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED 

C2 

SB1616L

2300K

>90 24
0.42

(0.12A/ft)

10

(3.05W/ft)

11

(3.35W/ft)

340 (103/ft)

15000mm

(45.7ft)

14LED

/50mm

2700K 420 (128/ft)

3000K 435 (132/ft)

3500K 405 (123/ft)

4000K 390 (199/ft)

· Light source: Adopting dedicated and outdoor-specific LED, stronger reliability for 

outdoor application; Finished product ANSI SDCMf5

·Structure: New anti-tension structure, integrated anti-tension silicone extrusion 

process, against internal stress and external tension;

 Double-layer circuit conductive, double power supply guarantee, broken boards 

without power

· Product applications: outdoor illumination, architectural façade lighting; IP67

. Product Certification: CE, UKCA

· Working/Storage Temperature: Ta : - 25~55°C / 0°C~60°C.

· 5 years warranty: life spang 60000 hours

Features

Note:

1. The above parameters are tested based on 1m/3.28ft standard products.

2. The luminous flux is allowed to have an error range of-15%.

3. The above parameters are typical values.

Basic Parameters

IP67 IK10

Recommended Accessories

Flat mounting

aluminum groove

AS-SB/

TB1616A-1000

L: 1000mm

With screws

Flat mounting clip
AS-SB/

TB1616A-25

L : 25mm

With screws

Aluminum groove 

With reserved

wire outlet

AS-SB/

TB1616A1-1000

L : 1000mm

With screws

Clip with reserved 

wire outlet

AS-SB/

TB1616A1-25

L: 25mm

With screws

588G Acid glue AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

Silicone Plug Set

AS-

SB1616GHO-

EC

Includes plug and

plug end

(Top)

Silicone Plug Set
AS-

SB1616GSO-

EC

Includes plug and

plug end

(Side)

2P DC wire (Male)

AS-FC-0009

AS-FC-0010

AS-FC-0011

L : 250mm

L : 500mm

L: 2000mm

2P DC wire 

(Female)

AS-FC-0012

AS-FC-0013

AS-FC-0014

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

Recommended Accessories

2P T-Connection 

Wire

AS-FC-0027 L : 150mm

monochromatic

4P DC wire

(Male)

AS-FC-0015

AS-FC-0016

AS-FC-0017

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

4P DC wire 

(Female)

AS-FC-0018

AS-FC-0019

AS-FC-0020

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

4P T-Connection 

Wire
AS-FC-0028

L : 150mm

RGB

5P DC wire 

(Male)

AS-FC-0021

AS-FC-0022

AS-FC-0023

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

5P DC wire 

(Female)

AS-FC-0024

AS-FC-0025

AS-FC-0026

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

5P T-Connection 

Wire
AS-FC-0029

L : 150mm

RGBW

AS-FC-00305P T-Connection 

Wire

L : 150mm

DMX
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Name:

Code: TB2020

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

Light source: Adopting dedicated and outdoor-specific LED, stronger reliability for 

outdoor application; Finished product ANSI SDCMf5;

. Structure: New anti-tension structure, Integrated anti-tension silicone extrusion 

process, against internal stress and external tension;

Double-layer circuit conductive, double power supply guarantee, broken boards 

without power;

. Product applications: outdoor illumination, architectural facade lighting; IP67

. Product certification: CE,UKCA

. Working/storage temperature: Ta: -25~50°C /0~60°C 

. 5 years warranty, life span g 60000 hours.

Features

Basic Parameters

MODEL NO. CCT CRI

Input 

voltag

e

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(Lm/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2 

TB2020

G: 525-530nm
/

24V

0.42

(0.12A/ft)

10

(3.05W/ft)

11

(3.35W/ft)
/

15000mm

(45.7ft)

14LED

/50mm
B: 465-470nm

2300K

>90
0.71

(0.21A/ft)

17

(5.18W/ft)

18

(5.48W/ft)

900(274/ft)

10000mm

(32.8ft)

7LED

/62.5mm

2700K 920(280/ft)

3000K 960(292/ft)

3500K 985(300/ft)

4000K 1020(310/ft)

RGB

/
0.5

(0.15A/ft)

12

(3.65W/ft)

13.8

(4.21W/ft)
/

5000mm

(16.4ft)

21LED

/71.4mm

R: 620-630nm

G: 525-530nm

B: 465-470nm

RGBW~2300K

/
0.6

(0.18A/ft)

14.4

(4.39W/ft)

16.6

(5.06W/ft)

550(167/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

35LED

/83.3mm

RGBW~2700K 560(170/ft)

RGBW~3000K 590(179/ft)

RGBW~3500K 590(179/ft)

RGBW~4000K 590(179/ft)

IP67 IK10
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Name:

Code: TB2020

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

Basic Parameters

MODEL NO. CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(Lm/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2 

TB2020

2300K

>90 24V

0.75

(0.23A/ft)

18

(5.49W/ft)

19.8

(6.03W/ft)

720(219/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

7LED

/83.3mm

DMX-IC:

(UCS512CL)

12/Pixls

2700K 735(224/ft)

3000K 775(236/ft)

3500K 790(240/ft)

4000K 790(240/ft)

RGB

0.6

(0.18/ft)

14.4

(4.39W/ft)

15.8

(4.81W/ft)
/

5000mm

(16.4ft)

21LED

/100mm

DMX-IC:

(UCS512CL)

10/Pixls

R 620-630nm

G 525-530nm

B 465-470nm

RGBW~2300K

0.79

(0.24A/ft)

19

(5.79W/ft)

20.9

(6.37W/ft)

550(167/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

35LED

/100mm

DMX-IC:

(UCS512CL)

10/Pixls

RGBW~2700K 560(170/ft)

RGBW~3000K 570(173/ft)

RGBW~3500K 570(173/ft)

RGBW~4000K 595(181/ft)

Recommended Accessories

Flat mounting

aluminum groove

AS-SB/TB

2020A-1000

L: 1000mm

With screws

Flat mounting clip
AS-SB/TB

2020A-25

L : 25mm

With screws

Aluminum groove

with reserved wire 

outlet

AS-SB/TB

2020A1-1000

L: 1000mm

With screws

Clip with reserved

wire outlet

AS-SB/TB

2020A1-25

L: 25mm

With screws

588G Acid glue AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

Silicone Plug Set

AS-

TB2020GHO-

EC

Includes plug and

plug end

(Top)

Silicone Plug Set
AS-

TB2020GDO-

EC

Includes plug and

plug end

(Bottom)

2P DC wire (Male)

AS-FC-0009

AS-FC-0010

AS-FC-0011

L : 250mm

L : 500mm

L: 2000mm

2P DC wire (Male) AS-FC-0012

AS-FC-0013

AS-FC-0014

L : 250mm

L : 500mm

L: 2000mm

Recommended Accessories

Wire T-

Connection2P

AS-FC-0027 L : 150mm

monochromatic

4P DC wire

(Male)

AS-FC-0015

AS-FC-0016

AS-FC-0017

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

4P DC wire 

(Female)

AS-FC-0018

AS-FC-0019

AS-FC-0020

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

4P T-Connection 

Wire
AS-FC-0028

5P DC wire 

(Male)

AS-FC-0021

AS-FC-0022

AS-FC-0023

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

5P DC wire 

(Female)

AS-FC-0024

AS-FC-0025

AS-FC-0026

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

5P T-Connection 

Wire
AS-FC-0029

L : 150mm

RGBW

AS-FC-00305P T-Connection 

Wire

L : 150mm

DMX

Note:

1.The above parameters are tested based on 1m/3.28ft standard products;

2. The luminous flux is allowed to have an error range of -15%;

3. The above parameters are typical values;

4.RGBW/DMX-RGBW should be used in -20C~45°C ambient temperature if four colors are used at the same time.

L : 150mm

RGB
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Name:

Code: TB2020L

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

Light source: Adopting dedicated and outdoor-specific LED, stronger reliability for 

outdoor application; Finished product ANSI SDCMf5;

. Structure: New anti-tension structure, Integrated anti-tension silicone extrusion 

process, against internal stress and external tension;

Double-layer circuit conductive, double power supply guarantee, broken boards 

without power;

. Product applications: outdoor illumination, architectural facade lighting; IP67

. Product certification: CE,UKCA

. Working/storage temperature: Ta: -40~60°C /0~60°C 

. 5 years warranty, life span g 60000 hours.

Features

Basic Parameters

MODEL 

NO.
CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED 

C2 

TB2020L

2300K

>90 24
0.42

(0.12A/ft)

10

(3.05W/ft)

11

(3.35W/ft)

410 (125/ft)

15000mm

(45.7ft)

14LED

/50mm

2700K 460 (140/ft)

3000K 480 (146/ft)

3500K 435 (132/ft)

4000K 450 (137/ft)

Note:

1. The above parameters are tested based on 1m/3.28ft standard products.

2. The luminous flux is allowed to have an error range of-15%.

3. The above parameters are typical values.

IP67 IK10

Recommended Accessories

Flat mounting

aluminum groove

AS-SB/TB

2020A-1000

L: 1000mm

With screws

Flat mounting clip
AS-SB/TB

2020A-25

L : 25mm

With screws

Aluminum groove

with reserved wire 

outlet

AS-SB/TB

2020A1-1000

L: 1000mm

With screws

Clip with reserved

wire outlet

AS-SB/TB

2020A1-25

L: 25mm

With screws

588G Acid glue AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

Silicone Plug Set

AS-

TB2020GHO-

EC

Includes plug and

plug end

(Top)

Silicone Plug Set
AS-

TB2020GDO-

EC

Includes plug and

plug end

(Bottom)

2P DC wire (Male)

AS-FC-0009

AS-FC-0010

AS-FC-0011

L : 250mm

L : 500mm

L: 2000mm

2P DC wire (Male) AS-FC-0012

AS-FC-0013

AS-FC-0014

L : 250mm

L : 500mm

L: 2000mm

Recommended Accessories

Wire T-

Connection2P

AS-FC-0027 L : 150mm

monochromatic

4P DC wire

(Male)

AS-FC-0015

AS-FC-0016

AS-FC-0017

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

4P DC wire 

(Female)

AS-FC-0018

AS-FC-0019

AS-FC-0020

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

5P DC wire 

(Male)

AS-FC-0021

AS-FC-0022

AS-FC-0023

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

5P DC wire 

(Female)

AS-FC-0024

AS-FC-0025

AS-FC-0026

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

5P T-Connection 

Wire
AS-FC-0029

L : 150mm

RGBW

AS-FC-00305P T-Connection 

Wire

L : 150mm

DMX

4P T-Connection 

Wire
AS-FC-0028 L : 150mm

RGB
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Name:

Code: SB2020

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

Light source: Adopting dedicated and outdoor-specific LED, stronger reliability for 

outdoor application; Finished product ANSI SDCMf5;

. Structure: New anti-tension structure, Integrated anti-tension silicone extrusion 

process, against internal stress and external tension;

Double-layer circuit conductive, double power supply guarantee, broken boards 

without power;

. Product applications: outdoor illumination, architectural facade lighting; IP67

. Product certification: CE,UKCA

. Working/storage temperature: Ta: -25~50°C /0~60°C 

. 5 years warranty, life span g 60000 hours.

Features

Basic Parameters

MODEL NO. CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximu

m

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(Lm/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2 

SB2020

G: 525-530nm

/

24V

0.42

(0.12A/ft)

10

(3.05W/ft)

11

(3.35W/

ft)

/
15000mm

(45.7ft)

14LED

/50mm
B: 465-470nm

2300K

>90
0.71

(0.21A/ft)

17

(5.18W/ft)

18

(5.48W/

ft)

770 (234/ft)

10000mm

(32.8ft)

7LED

/62.5mm

2700K 790 (240/ft)

3000K 825 (251/ft)

3500K 835 (254/ft)

4000K 850 (259/ft)

RGB

/
0.5

(0.15A/ft)

12

(3.65W/ft)

13.8

(4.21W/

ft)

/
5000mm

(16.4ft)

21LED

/71.4mm

R: 620-630nm

G: 525-530nm

B: 465-470nm

RGBW~2300K

/
0.6

(0.18A/ft)

14.4

(4.39W/ft)

16.6

(5.06W/

ft)

575 (175/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

35LED

/83.3mm

RGBW~2700K 590 (179/ft)

RGBW~3000K 620 (189/ft)

RGBW~3500K 620 (189/ft)

RGBW~4000K 620 (189/ft)

IP67 IK10
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Name:

Code: SB2020

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

Basic Parameters

MODEL NO. CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(Lm/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2 

SB2020

2300K

>90 24V

0.75

(0.23A/

ft)

18

(5.49W/ft)

19.8

(6.03W/ft)

650 (198/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

7LED

/83.3mm

DMX-IC:

(UCS512C1L)

12/Pixls

2700K 665 (202/ft)

3000K 700 (213/ft)

3500K 700 (213/ft)

4000K 720 (219/ft)

RGB

0.6

(0.18/ft

)

14.4

(4.39W/ft)

15.8

(4.81W/ft)
/

5000mm

(16.4ft)

21LED

/100mm

DMX-IC:

(UCS512C1L)

10/Pixls

R: 620-630nm

G: 525-530nm

B 465-470nm

RGBW~2300K

0.79

(0.24A/

ft)

19

(5.79W/ft)

20.9

(6.37W/ft)

585 (178/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

35LED

/100mm

DMX-IC:

(UCS512C1L)

10/Pixls

RGBW~2700K 605 (184/ft)

RGBW~3000K 605 (184/ft)

RGBW~3500K 605 (184/ft)

RGBW~4000K 605 (184/ft)

Recommended Accessories

Flat mounting

aluminum groove

AS-SB/TB

2020A-1000

L: 1000mm

With screws

Flat mounting clip
AS-SB/TB

2020A-25

L : 25mm

With screws

Aluminum groove

with reserved wire 

outlet

AS-SB/TB

2020A1-1000

L: 1000mm

With screws

Clip with reserved

wire outlet

AS-SB/TB

2020A1-25

L: 25mm

With screws

588G Acid glue AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

Silicone Plug Set

AS-

SB2020GHO-

EC

Includes plug and

plug end

(Top)

Silicone Plug Set
AS-

SB2020GDO-

EC

Includes plug and

plug end

(Bottom)

2P DC wire (Male)

AS-FC-0009

AS-FC-0010

AS-FC-0011

L : 250mm

L : 500mm

L: 2000mm

2P DC wire (Male) AS-FC-0012

AS-FC-0013

AS-FC-0014

L : 250mm

L : 500mm

L: 2000mm

Recommended Accessories

Wire T-

Connection2P

AS-FC-0027 L : 150mm

monochromatic

4P DC wire

(Male)

AS-FC-0015

AS-FC-0016

AS-FC-0017

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

4P DC wire 

(Female)

AS-FC-0018

AS-FC-0019

AS-FC-0020

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

5P DC wire 

(Male)

AS-FC-0021

AS-FC-0022

AS-FC-0023

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

5P DC wire 

(Female)

AS-FC-0024

AS-FC-0025

AS-FC-0026

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

5P T-Connection 

Wire
AS-FC-0029

L : 150mm

RGBW

AS-FC-00305P T-Connection 

Wire

L : 150mm

DMX

Note:

1.The above parameters are tested based on 1m/3.28ft standard products;

2. The luminous flux is allowed to have an error range of -15%;

3. The above parameters are typical values;

4.RGBW/DMX-RGBW should be used in -20°C ~45°C ambient temperature if four colors are used at the same time.

4P T-Connection 

Wire
AS-FC-0028 L : 150mm

RGB
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Name:

Code: SB2020L

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

IP67 IK10

Light source: Adopting dedicated and outdoor-specific LED, stronger reliability for 

outdoor application; Finished product ANSI SDCMf5;
. Structure: New anti-tension structure, Integrated anti-tension silicone extrusion 

process, against internal stress and external tension;

Double-layer circuit conductive, double power supply guarantee, broken boards 

without power;

. Product applications: outdoor illumination, architectural facade lighting; IP67

. Product certification: CE,UKCA

. Working/storage temperature: Ta: -40~60°C /0~60°C 

. 5 years warranty, life span g 60000 hours.

Features

Basic Parameters

MODEL 

NO.
CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED 

C2 

SB2020L

2300K

>90 24
0.42

(0.12A/ft)

10

(3.05W/ft)

11

(3.35W/ft)

370 (112/ft)

15000mm

(45.7ft)

14LED

/50mm

2700K 460 (140/ft)

3000K 480 (146/ft)

3500K 460 (140/ft)

4000K 440 (134/ft)

Note:

1. The above parameters are tested based on 1m/3.28ft standard products.

2. The luminous flux is allowed to have an error range of -15%.

3. The above parameters are typical values.

Recommended Accessories

Flat mounting

aluminum groove

AS-SB/

TB2020A-1000

L: 1000mm

With screws

Flat mounting clip
AS-SB/

TB2020A-25

L : 25mm

With screws

Aluminum groove

with reserved wire 

outlet

AS-SB/

TB2020A1-1000

L: 1000mm

With screws

Clip with reserved

wire outlet

AS-SB/

TB2020A1-25

L: 25mm

With screws

588G Acid glue AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

Silicone Plug Set

AS-

SB2020GHO-

EC

Includes plug and

plug end

(Top)

Silicone Plug Set
AS-

SB2020GSO-

EC

Includes plug and

plug end

(Side)

2P DC wire (Male)

AS-FC-0009

AS-FC-0010

AS-FC-0011

L : 250mm

L : 500mm

L: 2000mm

2P DC wire (Male) AS-FC-0012

AS-FC-0013

AS-FC-0014

L : 250mm

L : 500mm

L: 2000mm

Recommended Accessories

2P T-Connection 

Wire

AS-FC-0027 L : 150mm

monochromatic

4P DC wire

(Male)

AS-FC-0015

AS-FC-0016

AS-FC-0017

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

4P DC wire 

(Female)

AS-FC-0018

AS-FC-0019

AS-FC-0020

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

5P DC wire 

(Male)

AS-FC-0021

AS-FC-0022

AS-FC-0023

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

5P DC wire 

(Female)

AS-FC-0024

AS-FC-0025

AS-FC-0026

L : 250mm

L: 500mm

L: 2000mm

5P T-Connection 

Wire
AS-FC-0029

L : 150mm

RGBW

AS-FC-00305P T-Connection 

Wire

L : 150mm

DMX

4P T-Connection 

Wire
AS-FC-0028 L : 150mm

RGB
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Name:

Code: 

IP67 IK08

3D1010

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

Basic Parameters

MODEL 

NO.
CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE 

LED C2 

3D1010

2700K

90 24V
0.33

(0.10A/ft)

8

(2.44W/ft)

8.8

(2.68W/ft)

300(91LM/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

16LED

/29.41mm
3000K 320(98LM/ft)

4000K 320(98LM/ft)

· Light source: High luminous efficiency, LM80 proved.

. Process & Material: three-color silicone extrusion technique is applied, Cutting

mark more clear.

· Optical Design: Unique optical light distribution structure design, uniform lighting 

surface and no shadow.

. Appearance Design: Standard ESD oil spray,anti-dust;compared with the traditional 

neon tube or PVC guardrail tube, the silicone material has good flexibility, the simple 

and stylish appearance, which is exquisite and unique.

· Product Certification : UL. CE. ROHS, UKCA, CB;

· Environmental Features: Resistance to saline solutions, acids & alkali,corrosive 

gases and UV.

· Working/Storage Temperature: Ta :- 20~55°C / 0°C ~60°C.

· Product application: Signage lighting, Outdoor/indoor lighting, Architectural contour

lighting.

· 3 years warranty or working life =36000H,whichever comes first.

Features

Note:

1. The above data is the testing result of 1M standard product;

2. The luminous flux is allowed to have an error range of ±15%;

3. The above parameters are typical values.

Recommended Accessories

Aluminum groove 

with reserved wire 

outlet

AS-3D

1010A-1000

L:1000mm

With screws

Moldable groove
AS-3D1010M

-500

L:500mm

With screws

End cap set
AS-3D1010

GHO-EC

One end

cap+one plugs

traight outlet

Gum filler AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

Wire
AS-WS-0001

AS-WS-0002

L:0.5m2P:2X0.5mm2

L:2m 2P:2X0.5mm2
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Name:

Code: 

IP67 IK08

3D1010T

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

Basic Parameters

MODEL 

NO.
CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE 

LED C2 

3D1010

2700K

90 24V
0.33

(0.10A/ft)

8

(2.44W/ft)

8.8

(2.68W/ft)

300(91LM/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

16LED

/29.41mm
3000K 320(98LM/ft)

4000K 320(98LM/ft)

· Light source: High luminous efficiency, LM80 proved.

. Process & Material: three-color silicone extrusion technique is applied, Cutting

mark more clear.

· Optical Design: Unique optical light distribution structure design, uniform lighting 

surface and no shadow.

. Appearance Design: Standard ESD oil spray,anti-dust;compared with the traditional 

neon tube or PVC guardrail tube, the silicone material has good flexibility, the simple 

and stylish appearance, which is exquisite and unique.

· Product Certification : UL. CE. ROHS, UKCA, CB;

· Environmental Features: Resistance to saline solutions, acids & alkali,corrosive 

gases and UV.

· Working/Storage Temperature: Ta :- 20~55°C / 0°C ~60°C.

· Product application: Signage lighting, Outdoor/indoor lighting, Architectural contour

lighting.

· 3 years warranty or working life =36000H,whichever comes first.

Features

Note:

1. The above data is the testing result of 1M standard product;

2. The luminous flux is allowed to have an error range of ±15%;

3. The above parameters are typical values.

Recommended Accessories

Aluminum groove 

with reserved wire 

outlet

AS-3D

1010A-1000

L:1000mm

With screws

Moldable groove
AS-3D1010M

-500

L:500mm

With screws

End cap set
AS-3D1010

GHO-EC

One end

cap+one plugs

traight outlet

Gum filler AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

Wire
AS-WS-0001

AS-WS-0002

L:0.5m2P:2X0.5mm2

L:2m 2P:2X0.5mm2
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Name:

Code: 

IP67 IK08

3D1515

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

Basic Parameters

MODEL 

NO.
CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE 

LED C2 

3D1515

1800K

90

24V
0.3

(0.09A/ft)

7.2

(2.19W/ft)

7.9

(2.41W/ft)

320(97LM/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

7LED

/41.6mm

2200K 420(128LM/ft)

2700K 490(149LM/ft)

3000K 500(152LM/ft)

4000K 440(134LM/ft)

1800K

48V
0.15

(0.05A/ft)

320(97LM/ft)

10000mm

(32.8ft)

14LED

/83.3mm

2200K 430(131LM/ft)

2700K 490(149LM/ft)

3000K 480(146LM/ft)

4000K 480(146LM/ft)

· Light source: High luminous efficiency, LM80 proved.

. Process & Material: three-color silicone extrusion technique is applied, Cutting

mark more clear.

· Optical Design: Unique optical light distribution structure design, uniform lighting 

surface and no shadow.

. Appearance Design: Standard ESD oil spray,anti-dust;compared with the traditional 

neon tube or PVC guardrail tube, the silicone material has good flexibility, the simple 

and stylish appearance, which is exquisite and unique.

· Product Certification : UL. CE. ROHS, UKCA, CB;

· Environmental Features: Resistance to saline solutions, acids & alkali,corrosive 

gases and UV.

· Working/Storage Temperature: Ta :- 20~55°C / 0°C ~60°C.

· Product application: Signage lighting, Outdoor/indoor lighting, Architectural contour

lighting.

· 3 years warranty or working life =36000H,whichever comes first.

Features

Note:

1. The above data is the testing result of 1M standard product;

2. The luminous flux is allowed to have an error range of ±15%;

3. The above parameters are typical values.

Recommended Accessories

Aluminum groove 

with reserved wire 

outlet

AS-3D

1515A2-1000

L:1000mm

With screws

Moldable groove
AS-3D1515M

-500

L:500mm

With screws

End cap set
AS-3D1515

GHO-EC

One end

cap+one plugs

traight outlet

Gum filler AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

Wire
AS-WS-0001

AS-WS-0002

L:0.5m2P:2X0.5mm2

L:2m 2P:2X0.5mm2
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Name:

Code: 

IP67 IK08

3D1515T

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

Basic Parameters

MODEL 

NO.
CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE 

LED C2 

3D

1515T

1800K

90

24V
0.3

(0.09A/ft)

7.2

(2.19W/ft)

7.9

(2.41W/ft)

320(97LM/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

7LED

/41.6mm

2200K 420(128LM/ft)

2700K 490(149LM/ft)

3000K 500(152LM/ft)

4000K 440(134LM/ft)

1800K

48V
0.15

(0.05A/ft)

320(97LM/ft)

10000mm

(32.8ft)

14LED

/83.3mm

2200K 430(131LM/ft)

2700K 490(149LM/ft)

3000K 480(146LM/ft)

4000K 480(146LM/ft)

· Light source: High luminous efficiency, LM80 proved.

. Process & Material: three-color silicone extrusion technique is applied, Cutting

mark more clear.

· Optical Design: Unique optical light distribution structure design, uniform lighting 

surface and no shadow.

. Appearance Design: Standard ESD oil spray,anti-dust;compared with the traditional 

neon tube or PVC guardrail tube, the silicone material has good flexibility, the simple 

and stylish appearance, which is exquisite and unique.

· Product Certification : UL. CE. ROHS, UKCA, CB;

· Environmental Features: Resistance to saline solutions, acids & alkali,corrosive 

gases and UV.

· Working/Storage Temperature: Ta :- 20~55°C / 0°C ~60°C.

· Product application: Signage lighting, Outdoor/indoor lighting, Architectural contour

lighting.

· 3 years warranty or working life =36000H,whichever comes first.

Features

Note:

1. The above data is the testing result of 1M standard product;

2. The luminous flux is allowed to have an error range of ±15%;

3. The above parameters are typical values.

Recommended Accessories

Aluminum groove 

with reserved wire 

outlet

AS-3D

1515A2-1000

L:1000mm

With screws

Moldable groove
AS-3D1515M

-500

L:500mm

With screws

End cap set
AS-3D1515

GHO-EC

One end

cap+one plugs

traight outlet

Gum filler AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

Wire
AS-WS-0001

AS-WS-0002

L:0.5m2P:2X0.5mm2

L:2m 2P:2X0.5mm2
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Name:

Code: R13

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

IP65 IK08

. Light source: High luminous efficiency, LM80 test proved.

· Process & material: high light transmittance, high purity silica gel material, IP65 

protection level;

. Optical design: unique optical light distribution structure design, 360° light output 

uniformly without shadows;

· Appearance design: skin-friendly surface treatment, comfortable touch, good 

flexibility, and simple shape;

. Product certification: UL, CE, ROHS, UKCA, CB;

. Environmental Features: Resistance to saline solutions, acids & alkali, corrosive gases 

and UV;

. Working/storage temperature: Ta: -25~55°C / 0°C ~60°C;

. Application: 3-dimensional space styling, indoor decorative lighting;

· 3 years warranty or working life = 36000H, whichever comes first.

Basic Parameters

Features

MODEL NO. CCT/colors CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(Lm/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2 

R13

2300K

>90 24
0.36

(0.11A/ft)

8.6

(2.62W/ft)

9.6

(2.93W/ft)

585 (178/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

No 

cutting

14LED

/25mm

2700K 670 (204/ft)

3000K 670 (204/ft)

4300K 670 (204/ft)

2300K

>90 48
0.18 

(0.055A/ft)

585 (178/ft)

10000mm

(32.8ft)

No 

cutting

28LED

/50mm

2700K 670 (204/ft)

3000K 670 (204/ft)

4300K 670 (204/ft)

Note:

1. The above data is the testing result of 1M standard products.

2. The lumen of output data can be vary up to ±15%
3. The above parameters are all typical values.

Recommended Accessories

Aluminum groove 

with reserved wire 

outlet

AS-R13P-1000
L: 1000

With screws

Flat mounting clip AS-R13P-25 L : 15mm

With screws
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Name:

Code: R18

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

IP65 IK08

. Light source: High luminous efficiency, LM80 test proved.

· Process & material: high light transmittance, food-grade environmental silicone 

material, integrated extrusion molding technology, high protection level ;

. Optical design: unique optical light distribution structure design, uniform lighting 

surface and no shadow;

· Appearance design: Compared with the traditional neon tube or PVC guardrail tube, 

the silicone material has good flexibility, the simple and stylish appearance, which is 

exquisite and unique;

. Product certification: UL, CE, ROHS, UKCA, CB;

. Environmental Features: Resistance to saline solutions, acids & alkali, corrosive gases 

and UV;

. Working/storage temperature: Ta: -25~55°C / 0°C ~60°C;

. Application: 3-dimensional space styling, indoor decorative lighting

· 3 years warranty or working life = 36000H, whichever comes first.

Basic Parameters

Features

MODEL NO. CCT/colors CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(Lm/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2 

R18

2300K

>90

24

0.6

(0.18A/ft)

14.4

(4.39W/ft)

16

(4.88W/ft)

700 

(213LM/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

Arbitrary 

cut

2700K 700 

(213LM/ft)

3000K 800

(244LM/ft)

4000K 800

(244LM/ft)

G 525-530nm
/

0.42

(0.13A/ft)

10

(3.05W/ft)

11

(3.35W/ft)

/
2*7LED

/41.67mm
B 465-470nm

2300K-4000K >90

0.6

(0.18A/ft)
14.4

(4.39W/ft

16

(4.88W/ft)

850

(259LM/ft)
2*12LED

/31.25mm

RGB
/

0.54

(0.18A/ft)

13

(3.96W/ft)

14.3

(4.39W/ft)

/ 7LED

/50mm

Note:

1. The above data is the testing result of 1M standard products.

2. The lumen of output data can be vary up to ±15%
3. The above parameters are all typical values.

Aluminum groove 

with reserved wire 

outlet

AS-R18P-1000
L: 1000

With screws

Recommended Accessories

PC clip AS-R18P1-25 L: 18mm

With screws

Flat mounting clip AS-R18P-60
L : 60mm

With screws

Recommended Accessories

End cap set
AS-R18GH0-

EC

One end cap+one 

plug PC sheet 

straight outlet

Gum filler AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

Wire
AS-WS-0001

AS-WS-0002

L: 0.5m  2P:2X0.5��2
L:2m  2P:2X0.5��2
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Name:

Code: R25

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

IP65 IK08

. Light source: high luminous efficiency LED lamp beads, LM80 test certification;

· Process material: high light transmittance, high purity silica gel material, IP65 

protection level;

. Optical design: unique optical light distribution structure design, 360° light output 

uniformly without shadows;

· Appearance design: skin-friendly surface treatment, comfortable touch,good 

flexibility, and simple shape;

. Product certification: UL, CE, ROHS, UKCA, CB;

. Environmental characteristics: salt solution resistance, acid and alkali corrosion 

resistance, flame retardant resistance, UV resistance;

. Working/storage temperature: Ta: -25~55°C / 0°C ~60°C;

Symphony working/storage temperature: Ta: -20~40°C /0°C ~60°C;

· SPI chip mode and pixel count: R/G/B/RGB: WS2815, 90Pixels/m;

. Product application: office lighting, decorative lighting, artistic lighting, modeling 

contrast;

· White/G/B/CCT/RGB with 3 years warranty or working life =36000H, which-ever

comes first;

SPI with warranty 2 years or working life =20000H, whichever comes first.Basic Parameters

Features

MODEL NO. CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(Lm/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2 

R25

2300K

>90

24

0.6

(0.18A/ft)

14.4

(4.39W/ft)

16

(4.88W/ft)

750(225/ft)

1000mm

(3.28ft)

2500mm

(8.2ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

Arbitrary 

cutting

4LED

/11.97mm

2700K 950(285/ft)

3000K 950(285/ft)

3500K 950(285/ft)

4000K 950(285/ft)

G 620-630nm /
0.42

(0.13A/ft)

10

(3.05W/ft)

11

(3.35W/ft)

/ No cutting

14LED

/41.67mmB 465-470nm / /

RGB /
0.6

(0.18A/ft)

14.4

(4.39W/ft)

16.5

(5.03W/ft)
510(155/ft)

No cutting

14LED

/50mm

2300K~4000K >90
0.6

(0.18A/ft)

14.4

(4.39W/ft)

16

(4.88W/ft)
950(285/ft)

No cutting

24LED

/31.25mm

RGB~2300K

/
0.72

(0.22A/ft)

17.2

(5.21W/ft)

19.8

(6W/ft)
/

No cutting 

24LED

/62.5mm

RGB~2700K

RGB~3200K

RGB~4500K

2300K

>90

48

0.26

(0.08A/ft)

12.5

(3.81W/ft)

13.7

(4.18W/ft)

875(265/ft)

20000mm

(65.6ft)

No cutting

28LED/

83.33mm

2700K 1000(303/ft)

3000K 1000(303/ft)

4000K 1060(321/ft)

RGB~(2300K/

2700K/3200K

/4500K)

/
0.36

(0.11A/ft)

17.2

(5.21W/ft)

19.8

(6W/ft)
/

10000mm

(32.8ft)

No cutting

48LED

/125mm
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Name:

Code: R25

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

Basic Parameters

MODEL NO. CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(Lm/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2 

R25

R

/ 12
1.8

(0.55A/ft)

21.6

(6.5W/ft)

23.8

(7.2W/ft)

/

5000mm

(16.3ft)

Arbitrary 

cutting

2LED

/11.11mm

IC:(WS2815)

90Pixels/m

G
/

B
/

RGB 302 (92.1/ft)

Gum filler

Wire

AS-PG -0002 10ml/pcs

AS-WS-0001

AS-WS-0002

L: 0.5m  2P:2X0.5mm2

L:2m      2P:2X0.5mm2

Wire AS-WS-0015

AS-WS-0016

L: 0.5m  3P:3X0.5mm2

L:2m      3P:3X0.5mm2

Recommended Accessories

PC Clip AS-R25P1-25 L: 25mm, With screws

End cap set AS-R25GH0-EC

One end cap+one plug

PC sheet

Straight outlet

Note:

1.The above parameters are tested based on 1m (3.28ft) standard products;

2. The luminous flux is allowed to have an error range of +15%;

3. The above parameters are typical values.
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Name:

Code: R25BLK

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

. Light source: High luminous efficiency LED lamp beads, LM80 test certification.

· Process & material: high light transmittance, high purity silica gel material, IP65 

protection level;

. Optical design: unique optical light distribution structure design;

· Appearance design: skin-friendly surface treatment, comfortable touch, good 

flexibility, and simple shape;

. Environmental characteristics: salt solution resistance, acid and alkali corrosion 

resistance, flame retardant resistance, UV resistance;

. Working/storage temperature: Ta: -25~55°C / 0°C ~60°C;

Symphony working/storage temperature: Ta: -20~40 °C /0 °C ~60°C;

. Product Application: decorative lighting, artistic lighting, modeling contrast

· RGB with 3 years warranty or working life = 36000H, whichever comes first, SPI with 

warranty 2 years or working life = 24000H, whichever comes first.

Basic Parameters

IP65 IK08

Features

MODEL NO. CCT/colors CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(Lm/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2 

R25BLK

RGB

/

24
0.6 

(0.18A/ft)

14.4

(4.39W/ft)

16.5

(5.03W/ft)
74 (22.56/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

No cutting

14LED

/50mm

R

12
1.8

(0.55A/ft)

21.6

(6.5W/ft)

23.8

(7.2W/ft)

/

5000mm

(16.3ft)

Arbitrary 

cutting

2LED

/11.11mm

IC: 

(WS2815)

G /

B /

RGB 47 (14.33/ft)

Note:

1. The above parameters are tested based on 1m (3.28ft) standard products;

2. The luminous flux is allowed to have an error range of ±15%;

3. The above parameters are typical values;

4. The standard size of 24V is 5m (16.4ft); the standard size of 12V is 5m (16.4ft)

Gum filler AS-PG -0002 10ml/pcs

Recommended Accessories

PC Clip AS-NNR 

25P1-25

L: 25mm, With screws

End cap set AS-NNR 

25BLKGH0-EC

One end cap+one plug

PC sheet

Straight outlet

End cap set AS-NNR 

25BLKGS0-EC

One end cap+one plug

PC sheet

side outlet

Wire
AS-WS-0040

AS-WS-0041

L: 0.5m  3P: 3X0.5��2
Wire

AS-WS-0042

AS-WS-0043

AS-WS-0044

AS-WS-0045

L: 0.5m 4P: 4X0.5��2
L:2m     4P: 4X0.5��2
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Name:

Code: R30

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

. Light source: High luminous efficiency LED lamp beads, LM80 test certification.

· Process & material: high light transmittance, high purity silica gel material, IP65 

protection level;

. Optical design: unique optical light distribution structure design, 360° light output 

uniformly without shadows;

· Appearance design: skin-friendly surface treatment, comfortable touch, good 

flexibility, and simple shape;

. Product certification: UL, CE, ROHS, UKCA, CB;

. Environmental characteristics: salt solution resistance, acid and alkali corrosion 

resistance, flame retardant resistance, UV resistance;

. Working/storage temperature: Ta: -25~55°C / 0°C ~60 °C;

Symphony working/storage temperature: Ta: -20~40°C /0 °C ~60°C;

. Product Application: office lighting,decorative lighting, artistic lighting, modeling 

contrast

· White/G/B/CCT/RGB with 3 years warranty or working life = 36000H, whichever

comes first, SPI with warranty 2 years or working life = 20000H, whichever comes 

first.

Basic Parameters

IP65 IK08

Features

MODEL NO. CCT/colors CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(Lm/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2 

R30

2200K

>90

24

0.6

(0.18A/ft)

14.4 

(4.39W/ft)

15.8

(4.82W/ft)

850 (259/ft)

1000mm

(3.28ft)

2500mm

(8.2ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

Arbitrary 

cutting 

4LED

/11.97mm

2700K 950 (290/ft)

3000K 950 (290/ft)

4000K 950 (290/ft)

G 620-630nm

/
0.42

(0.13A/ft)

10

(3.05W/ft)

11

(3.35W/ft)
/

No cutting

14LED/41.

67mmB 465-470nm

RGB
0.6

(0.18A/ft)

14.4 

(4.39W/ft)

15.8

(4.82W/ft)

450

(137/ft)

No cutting

14LED

/50mm

2200K~4000K >90
0.6

(0.18A/ft)

14.4

(4.39W/ft)

15.8

(4.82W/ft)
950 (290/ft)

No cutting 

24LED

/31.25mm

RGB~2300K

/
0.72

(0.22A/ft)

17.2 

(5.21W/ft)

19.8

(6W/ft)
/

No cutting 

24LED

/62.5mm

RGB~2800K

RGB~3200K

RGB~4500k

2200K

>90

48

0.26

(0.08A/ft)

12.5

(3.81W/ft)

13.7

(4.18W/ft)

850 (259/ft)

20000mm

(65.6ft)

No cutting

28LED/83.

33mm

2700K 950 (290/ft)

3000K 950 (290/ft)

4000K 950 (290/ft)

RGB~(2300K.

2800K/3200K

/4500K)

/
0.36

(0.11A/ft)

17.2

(5.21W/ft)

19.8

(6W/ft)
/

10000mm

(32.8ft)

No cutting 

48LED

/125mm
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Name:

Code: R30

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

Basic Parameters

MODEL NO. CCT/colors CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(Lm/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2 

R30

R

/ 12
1.8

(0.55A/ft)

21.6

(6.5W/ft)

23.8

(7.2W/ft)

/

5000mm

(16.3ft)

Arbitrary 

cutting 

2LED/

11.11mm

IC: 

(WS2815)

G /

B /

RGB
302 

(92.1/ft)

Note:

1. The above parameters are tested based on 1m (3.28ft) standard products;

2. The luminous flux is allowed to have an error range of ±15%;

3. The above parameters are typical values;

Gum filler AS-PG -0002 10ml/pcs

Recommended Accessories

PC Clip AS-NNR 

30P1-25

L: 25mm, With screws

End cap set AS-NNR 

30GH0-EC

One end cap+one plug

PC sheet

Straight outlet

Wire
AS-WS-0001

AS-WS-0002

L: 0.5m  2P:2X0.5��2
L:2m  2P:2X0.5 ��2

Wire AS-WS-0015

AS-WS-0016

L: 0.5m  3P: 3X0.5��2
L:2m      3P: 3X0.5��2
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Name:

Code: 

IP65 IK08

R40

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

Basic Parameters

MODEL 

NO.
CCT CRI

Input 

voltag

e

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximu

m

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(LM/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE 

LED C2 

R40

2300K

90

24V

0.625

(0.19A/ft)

15

(4.6W/ft)

16.5

(5.0W/ft)

1110(338.41/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

No cutting

14LED

/41.67mm

2700K 1260(384.15/ft)

3000K 1310(399.39/ft)

4200K 1310(399.39/ft)

2300K

90
0.75

(0.23A/ft)

18

(5.5W/ft)

19.8

(6.0W/ft)

1890(576.22/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

No cutting

16LED

/50mm

2700K 2050(625.00/ft)

3000K 2090(637.20/ft)

4200K 2105(641.77/ft)

RGB /
0.6

(0.18A/ft)

14.4

(4.4W/ft)

16.56

(5.0W/ft)
445(135.67/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

No cutting

14LED

/50mm

RGB~2300K

/ 0.72

(0.22A/ft)

17.2

(5.2W/ft)

19.8

(6.0W/ft)

775(236.28/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

No cutting

24LED

/62.5mm

RGB~2700K 895(272.87/ft)

RGB~3200K 930(283.54/ft)

RGB~4000K 895(272.87/ft)

SPI / 12V
1.80

(0.55W/ft)

21.6

(5.2W/ft)

23.8

(7.2W/ft)
280(85.37/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

Arbitrary 

cutting

2LED/11.11mm

IC:(WS2815),90

Pixels/m

· Light source: High luminous efficiency LED lamp beads, LM80 test certification;

. Process material: high light transmittance, high purity silica gel material, IP65 

protection level;

· Optical design: unique optical light distribution structure design;

. Appearance design: skin-friendly surface treatment, comfortable touch, good 

flexibility, and simple shape;

· Environmental characteristics: salt solution resistance, acid and alkali corrosion 

resistance, flame retardant resistance, UV resistance;

· Working/Storage Temperature: Ta :- 20~55°C / 0°C ~60°C.

· Symphony working/storage temperature: Ta: -20~40°C / 0°C ~60°C;

· SPI chip mode and pixel count: R/G/B/RGB: WS2815,90Pixels/m;

· Product application: decorative lighting, artistic lighting, modeling contrast;

. White/RGB with 3 years warranty or working life =36000H,whichever comes first;SPI 

with warranty 2 years or working life=20000H,whichever comes first.

Features

The above parameters are tested based on 1m (3.28ft) standard products;

2. The luminous flux is allowed to have an error range of ±15%;

3. The above parameters are typical values;

4. The standard size of 24V is 5m (16.4ft).

Recommended Accessories

Gum filler AS-PG-0002 10ml/pcs

Wire
AS-WS-0001

AS-WS-0002

L:0.5m2P:2X0.5mm2

L:2m 2P:2X0.5mm2

Recommended Accessories

PC Clip AS-R40P1-25
L: 25mm,

With screws

End cap set AS-R40GHO-EC

One end cap+one plug

PC sheet

straight outlet
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Name:

Code: R25P

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

IP65 IK08

. Light source: High efficiency COF light strip, LM80 test certification;

· Process material: high light transmittance, high purity silica gel material,IP65 

protection level;

. Optical design: unique optical light distribution structure design, dark areas on head 

and tail;

· Appearance design: Can be rigid, can be flexible, strong plasticity;

. Product certification: UL, CE, ROHS, UKCA, CB;

. Environmental characteristics: salt solution resistance, acid and alkalic corrosion 

resistance, flame retardant resistance, UV resistance;

. Working/storage temperature: Ta: -25~55°C / 0°C ~60 °C;

. Product application: office lighting, decorative lighting, artistic lighting, modeling 

contrast;

· White with 3 years warranty or working life =36000H,which-ever comes first.

Basic Parameters

Features

MODEL NO. CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(Lm/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2 

R25P

2300K

>90

24
0.83

(0.25A/ft)

20

(6.08W/ft)

22.4

(6.83W/ft)

920 (280/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

No cutting

(29.4mm)

2700K
1100 

(335/ft)

3000K
1180 

(359/ft)

4000K
1140 

(347/ft)

2300K

48
0.42

(0.13A/ft)

760 (231/ft)

No cutting

(33.3mm)

2700K 930 (283/ft)

3000K
1000 

(304/ft)

4000K 960 (292/ft)

Note:

1.The above parameters are tested based on 1m (3.28ft) standard products;

2. The luminous flux is allowed to have an error range of ±10%;

3. The above parameters are typical values.

Gum filler AS-PG -0002 10ml/pcs

Recommended Accessories

PC Clip AS-NNR 

25P1-25

L: 25mm, With screws

End cap set AS-NNR 

25PGH0-EC

One end cap+one plug

PC sheet

Straight outlet

Wire AS-WS-0001

AS-WS-0002
L: 0.5m  2P:2X0.5��2
L:2m      2P:2X0.5 ��2
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Name:

Code: R13S

LINE LED C2 

Neon Strips

IP65 IK08

Basic Parameters

Features

MODEL NO. CCT CRI

Input 

voltage

(V)

Rated 

current

(A/m)

Rated 

power

(W/m)

Maximum

Power

(W/m)

Lumens

(Lm/m)

Standard

Length
Remark

LINE LED C2 

R25P

2300K

>90

24
0.54

(0.16A/ft)

13

(3.96W/ft)

14.3

(4.36W/ft)

585 (178/ft)

5000mm

(16.4ft)

No 

cutting

14LED

/25mm

2700K 675 (206/ft)

3000K 700 (213/ft)

4000K 700 (213/ft)

2300K

48
0.27

(0.082A/ft)

585 (178/ft)

10000mm

(32.8ft)

No 

cutting

28LED

/50mm

2700K 675 (206/ft)

3000K 700 (213/ft)

4000K 700 (213/ft)

Note:

1.The above parameters are tested based on 1m (3.28ft) standard products;

2. The luminous flux is allowed to have an error range of ±10%;

3. The above parameters are typical values.

. Light source: High luminous efficiency, LM80 test proved.

· Process & material: high light transmittance, high purity silica gel material, IP65 

protection level;

. Optical design: unique optical light distribution structure design, 360° light output 

uniformly without shadows;

· Appearance design: skin-friendly surface treatment, comfortable touch, good 

flexibility, and simple shape;

. Product certification: CE, ROHS, UKCA, CB;

. Structure features: the built-in wire take gravity of this neon strip, the neon strip can 

be strained, long stretching without need of accessory in between, long stretching 

without deformation

. Working/storage temperature: Ta: -25~55° C / 0°C ~60°C;

Symphony working/storage temperature: Ta: -20~40 °C /0 °C ~60 °C;

. Application: 3-dimensional space styling, indoor decorative lighting

· 3 years warranty or working life = 36000H, whichever comes first.



WALL WASHERNeon Strips
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Name:

Code: FB 0806

Led Wall Washer

Basic Parameters

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3. According to 1 meter test data

4. Phantom IC: UCS5603A

Recommended Solution (FB 0806) 

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark

MODEL NO.
CRI

CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W Remark

LINE LED C2 

FB 0806
>90 

1900K

24 14.4

830 58

Beam angle: 45°

2700K 1220 85

3000K 1290 90

3500K 1330 95

4000K 1330 95

6500K 1330 95

LINE LED C2 

FB 0806 

SPI

>90 

SPI-1900K

24 14.4

830 58

Beam angle: 45°

SPI-2700K 1220 85

SPI-3000K 1290 90

SPI-3500K 1330 95

SPI-4000K 1330 95

SPI-6500K 1330 95

LINE LED C2 

FB  0806 

RGB

/ SPI 24 14.4 / / Beam angle: 45°

LINE LED C2 

. Innovative lighting source technique: lens and LED are integrated, which reduce the 

lamp size and more imagination for designers. 

. Recommend the distance 150-250mm between the LED strips and wall, and the 

tested illumination height 2-3 meter. 

. Recommend the LED strips on PC or aluminum profile for installation.

. Suitable for the indoor wall washing, wall graze and others.

Recommended Solution (FB 0806 SPI/ FB 0806 RGB)

Controller

Controller

K-1000C
DC5-24V programmable 

digital controller

K-8000C
DC5-24V programmable 

digital controller

Name Picture Model Remark
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Name:

Code: FB 1010

Basic Parameters

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter, data of 5m in only for reference.

4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Recommended Solution (FB 1010)

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark

MODEL NO.
CRI

CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W Remark

LINE LED C2 

FB 1010
>90 

1900K

24 14.4

830 58

Beam angle: 60°

2700K 1220 85

3000K 1290 90

3500K 1330 95

4000K 1330 95

6500K 1330 95

LINE LED C2 

FB 1010 SPI
>90 

SPI-1900K

24 14.4

830 58

Beam angle: 60°

SPI-2700K 1220 85

SPI-3000K 1290 90

SPI-3500K 1330 95

SPI-4000K 1330 95

SPI-6500K 1330 95

LINE LED C2 

FB 1010 

RGB

/ SPI 24 14.4 / / Beam angle: 60°

LINE LED C2 

. Innovative lighting source technique: lens and LED are integrated, encapsulated 

with silicone, good waterproof, UV resistance and same size end caps. 

. Recommend the distance 150-250mm between the LED strips and wall and the 

tested illumination height 1-2 meter. 

. Recommend the LED strips stick on the aluminum profile for installation.

. Suitable for the outdoor or indoor wall washing, wall graze and others.

Recommended Solution (FB LS570/LS570RGB)

Controller

Controller

K-1000C
DC5-24V programmable 

digital controller

K-8000C
DC5-24V programmable 

digital controller

Name Picture Model Remark

Power 

Supply
LRS-XXX-24

Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

Led Wall Washer

IP 67
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Name:

Code: FB 1007

Basic Parameters

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3. According to 1 meter test data

Recommended Solution

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark

MODEL NO.
CRI

CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W Remark

LINE LED C2 

FB 1007
>90 

1900K

24 14.4

1000 70

Beam angle: 35°

2200K 1000 70

2700K 1290 90

3000K 1360 95

3500K 1360 95

4000K 1360 95

6500K 1360 95

LINE LED C2 

. Customized lens, super small width (10mm) and competitive price. 

.  Recommend the distance 150-250mm between the LED strips and wall and the 

tested illumination height 2-3 meter.

. Recommend the LED strips stick on PC or aluminum profile for installation 

. Suitable for the indoor wall washing, wall graze and others.

Led Wall Washer

IP 55
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Name:

Code: FB 2722

Basic Parameters

Features

MODEL NO.
CRI

CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W Remark

LINE LED C2 

FB 2722
>90 

2700K

24 24

1560 65

Beam angle: 

25°/35°

3000K 1620 67

3500K 1660 69

4000K 1700 71

6500K 1530 70

LINE LED C2 

FB 2722 

DMX

>90 

DMX-2700K

24 24

1560 65

Beam angle: 

25°/35°

DMX-3000K 1620 67

DMX-3500K 1660 69

DMX-4000K 1700 71

DMX-6500K 1530 70

LINE LED C2 

FB 2722 

RGB

/ DMX / 24 / /
Beam angle: 

25°/35°

LINE LED C2 

FB 2722 

RGBW

>90 

DMX-2700K

24 24

1080 45

Beam angle: 

25°/35°

DMX-3000K 1100 46

DMX-3500K 1100 46

DMX-4000K 1100 46

DMX-6500K 1130 47

LINE LED C2 

. It can be top and side bended for the curve space, encapsulated with silicone, same

size end caps.

. Recommend the distance(25°/35°) 200~300mm between the LED strips and wall

and the tested illumination height 4~5 meter.

. Recommend the aluminum profile, clips and shapable clip for installation.

. Suitable for the semi-outdoor wall washing, wall graze and others.

Led Wall Washer

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3. According to 1 meter test data

4. Phantom IC: UCS512H4

IP 65
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Name:

Code: FB 2722

LINE LED C2 

Recommended Solution (FB 2722)

Power 

Supply

Aluminum 

carrier

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

Non-dimming

/ L1000xW30xH51

/

Name Picture Model Remark

Mouldable 

alumium carrier

L1000xW30xH51

/ /
Adjustable 

bracket

Aluminum 

clip
/ L25xW30xH51

Led Wall Washer

Mouldable 

alumium carrier

Aluminum 

carrier

/ L1000xW30xH51

/ L1000xW30xH51

/ /
Adjustable 

bracket

Aluminum 

clip
/ L25xW30xH51

Recommended Solution (FB 2722 DMX/ FB 2722 RGB/ FB 2722 RGBW)

Controller K-1000C DC5-24V Programmable 

digital controller

Name Picture Model Remark

K-8000C DC5-24V Programmable 

digital controller
Controller
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Name:

Code: FB 2218

Basic Parameters

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3. According to 1 meter test data

4. Phantom IC: UCS512H4

MODEL NO.
CRI

CCT
Input voltage

(V)

Rated  power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W Remark

LINE LED C2 

FB 2218
>90 

2700K

24 18

1560 65

Beam angle: 

25°/35°

3000K 1620 67

3500K 1660 69

4000K 1700 71

6500K 1530 70

LINE LED C2 

FB 2218 

DMX

>90 

DMX-2700K

24 18

1560 65

Beam angle: 

25°/35°

DMX-3000K 1620 67

DMX-3500K 1660 69

DMX-4000K 1700 71

DMX-6500K 1530 70

LINE LED C2 

FB 2218 

RGB

/ DMX 24 18 / /
Beam angle: 

25°/35°

LINE LED C2 

FB 2218 

RGBW

DMX-2700K

24 18

810 45

Beam angle: 

25°/35°

DMX-3000K 830 46

DMX-3500K 830 46

DMX-4000K 830 46

DMX-6500K 850 47

LINE LED C2 

. It can be top and side bended for the curve space, encapsulated with silicone, same

size end caps.

. Recommend the distance(25°/35°) 200~300mm between the LED strips and wall

and the tested illumination height 4~5 meter.

. Recommend the aluminum profile, clips and shapable clip for installation.

. Suitable for the semi-outdoor wall washing, wall graze and others.

Led Wall Washer

IP 65
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Name:

Code: FB 2218

LINE LED C2 

Led Wall Washer

Recommended Solution (FB 2218)

Power 

Supply

Aluminum 

carrier

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

Non-dimming

/ L1000xW30xH51

/

Name Picture Model Remark

Mouldable 

alumium carrier

L1000xW30xH51

/ /
Adjustable 

bracket

Aluminum 

clip
/ L25xW30xH51

Mouldable 

alumium carrier

Aluminum 

carrier

/ L1000xW30xH51

/ L1000xW30xH51

/ /
Adjustable 

bracket

Aluminum 

clip
/ L25xW30xH51

Recommended Solution (FB 2218 DMX/ FB 2218 RGB/ FB 2218 RGBW)

Controller K-1000C DC5-24V Programmable 

digital controller

Name Picture Model Remark

K-8000C DC5-24V Programmable 

digital controller
Controller
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Name:

Code: FB 2211

Basic Parameters

Features

Note:

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%.

2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.

3.According to 1 meter test data.

Recommended Solution

Power 

Supply

Controller

Remote 

Control

LRS-XXX-24
Constant voltage 24V,

Not waterproof,

 Non-dimming

CR1-GBA
12-48V monochromatic 

dimming controller

CK1-GBA
Monochromatic dimming

controller, in conjunction 

with controller

Name Picture Model Remark

MODEL 

NO.

CRI
CCT Color

Input voltage

(V)

Rated  

power

(W/m)

Lumen 

(Lm/m)
Lm/W Remark

LINE LED C2 

FB 2211

>90

2700K SW

24V 14.4

1250 80

Beam angle: 25°, 

35°, 35°P

3000K WW 1350 85

3500K PW 1440 90

4000K NW 1440 90

6500K W 1440 90

LINE LED C2 

. More optional beam angle 25°/35°/35°P,glued with good PU for waterproof. 

. Recommend the distance(25°) 200~300mm/(35°)150~250mm/(35°P) 

200~300mmbetween the LED strips and wall and the tested illumination height 

3~4 meter. 

. Recommend the LED strips stick on the aluminum profile for installation. 

. Suitable for the outdoor or indoor wall washing,wall graze and others.

IP 65

Led Wall Washer
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Name:

Code: 

11

D240.30

QBAMAX LED B2
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Name:

Code: 

12

D210.24

QBAMAX LED B2
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Name:

Code: 

13

D180.18

QBAMAX LED B2
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Name:

Code: 

14

D150.12

QBAMAX LED B2
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Name:

Code: 

15

D120.06

QBAMAX LED B2



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

16

No. Image Optical Acessories

QBAMAX LED B2

D240.30 D210.24 D180.18 D150.12 D120.06

M1 Tree Strap
D240.30.M1

-XX

D210.24.M1

-XX

D180.18.M1

-XX

D150.12.M1

-XX

D120.06.M1

-XX

M2 Spike -
D210.24.M2

-XX
-

D120.06.M2

-XX

M3 Extension Pole
D240.30.M3

-XX

D210.24.M3

-XX

D180.18.M3

-XX

D150.12.M3

-XX

D120.06.M3

-XX

M4 Spike+ Extension Pole
D240.30.M4

-XX
-

D150.12.M4

-XX
-

M5 3 Legs Spike+ Extension Pole - -
D180.18.M5

-XX

D150.12.M5

-XX
-

M6 Pole with embedded part - - - -
D120.06.M6

-XX

M7
Pole Clamp Diameter 

100mm 

D240.30.M7

-XX

D210.24.M7

-XX
- - -

No. Image Optical Acessories

QBAMAX LED B2

D240.30 D210.24 D180.18 D150.12 D120.06

A1 Filter D240.30.A1 D210.24.A1 D180.18.A1 D150.12.A1 D120.06.A1

A2 Textured Diffusion Lenses D240.30.A2 D210.24.A2 D180.18.A2 D150.12.A2 D120.06.A2

A3 Elliptical D240.30.A3 D210.24.A3 D180.18.A3 D150.12.A3 D120.06.A3

A4 Honeycomb louver D240.30.A4 D210.24.A4 D180.18.A4 D150.12.A4 D120.06.A4

A5 Round-meshed grill D240.30.A5 D210.24.A5 D180.18.A5 D150.12.A5 D120.06.A5

Accessosies

OPTICAL ACCESSORIES

MOUNTING

Black (BL) Grey (GR) Sliver (SL) White (WH) Bronze (BZ)Cream (CR)Sand (SD)

* XX: Accessories’ Color 







www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

19

D240.12

QBAMAX LED B2



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

20

D210.9

QBAMAX LED B2



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

21

D180.6

QBAMAX LED B2



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

22

D150.6

QBAMAX LED B2



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

23

D120.3

QBAMAX LED B2



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

24

No. Image Optical Acessories

QBAMAX LED B2

D240.12 D210.9 D180.6 D150.6 D120.3

M1 Tree Strap
D240.12.M1

-XX

D210.9.M1

-XX

D180.6.M1

-XX

D150.6.M1

-XX

D120.3.M1

-XX

M2 Spike - - -
D150.6.M2

-XX
-

M3 Extension Pole
D240.12.M3

-XX

D210.9.M3

-XX

D180.6.M3

-XX

D150.6.M3

-XX

D120.3.M3

-XX

M4 Spike+ Extension Pole
D240.12.M4

-XX

D210.9.M4

-XX
- -

M5 Triple Spike+ Extension Pole - -
D180.6.M5

-XX
-

D120.3.M5

-XX

M6 Pole with embedded part -
D210.9.M6

-XX
- -

D120.3.M6

-XX

M7 Pole Clamp
D240.12.M7

-XX
- - - -

No. Image Optical Acessories

QBAMAX LED B2

D240.12 D210.9 D180.6 D150.6 D120.3

A1 Filter D240.12.A1 D210.9.A1 D180.6.A1 D150.6.A1 D120.3.A1

A2 Textured Diffusion Lenses D240.12.A2 D210.9.A2 D180.6.A2 D150.6.A2 D120.3.A2

A3 Elliptical D240.12.A3 D210.9.A3 D180.6.A3 D150.6.A3 D120.3.A3

A4 Honeycomb louver D240.12.A4 D210.9.A4 D180.6.A4 D150.6.A4 D120.3.A4

A5 Round-meshed grill D240.12.A5 D210.9.A5 D180.6.A5 D150.6.A5 D120.3.A5

Accessosies

OPTICAL ACCESSORIES

MOUNTING

Black (BL) Grey (GR) Sliver (SL) White (WH) Bronze (BZ)Cream (CR)Sand (SD)

* XX: Accessories’ Color 







www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

27

D140.12

QBAMAX LED B2



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

28

D108.6

QBAMAX LED B2



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

29

D86.4

QBAMAX LED B2



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

30

D68.3

QBAMAX LED B2



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

31

No. Image Optical Acessories
QBAMAX LED B2

D140.12 D108.6 D86.4 D68.3

M1 Tree Strap
D140.12.M1

-XX

D108.6.M1

-XX
-

D68.3.M1

-XX

M2 Spike
D140.12.M2

-XX
- - -

M3 Extension Pole -
D108.6.M3

-XX
- -

M7 Pole Clamp -
D108.6.M7

-XX

D86.4.M7

-XX
-

M8 Spike - -
D86.4.M8

-XX

D68.3.M8

-XX

No. Image Optical Acessories

QBAMAX LED B2

D140.12 D108.6 D86.4 D68.3

A1 Filter D140.12.A1 D108.6.A1 D86.4.A1 D68.3.A1

A2 Textured Diffusion Lenses D140.12.A2 D108.6.A2 D86.4.A2 D68.3.A2

A3 Elliptical D140.12.A3 D108.6.A3 D86.4.A3 D68.3.A3

A4 Honeycomb louver D140.12.A4 D108.6.A4 D86.4.A4 D68.3.A4

A6 Honeycomb Grille D140.12.A6 D108.6.A6 D86.4.A6 D68.3.A6

A7 Cylindrical Hood D140.12.A7-XX D108.6.A7-XX D86.4.A7-XX D68.3.A7-XX

A8 Cylindrical Hood Angle 45° D140.12.A8-XX D108.6.A8-XX D86.4.A8-XX D68.3.A8-XX

Accessosies

MOUNTING

OPTICAL ACCESSORIES

Black (BL) Grey (GR) Sliver (SL) White (WH) Bronze (BZ)Cream (CR)Sand (SD)

* XX: Accessories’ Color 







www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

34

D140

QBAMAX LED B2



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

35

D108

QBAMAX LED B2



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

36

D86

QBAMAX LED B2



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

37

D68

QBAMAX LED B2



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

38

No. Image Optical Acessories
QBAMAX LED B2

D140 D108 D86 D68

M1 Tree Strap
D140.M1

-XX
-

D86.M1

-XX

D68.M1

-XX

M2 Spike - - - -

M3 Extension Pole
D140.M3

-XX
-

D86.M3

-XX

D68.M3

-XX

M7 Pole Clamp -
D108.M7

-XX
- -

M8 Spike -
D108.M8

-XX
- -

No. Image Optical Acessories

QBAMAX LED B2

D140 D108 D86 D68

A1 Filter D140.A1 D108.A1 D86.A1 D68.A1

A2 Textured Diffusion Lenses D140.A2 D108.A2 D86.A2 D68.A2

A3 Elliptical D140.A3 D108.A3 D86.A3 D68.A3

A4 Honeycomb louver D140.A4 D108.A4 D86.A4 D68.A4

A7 Cylindrical Hood D140.A7-XX D108.A7-XX D86.A7-XX D68.A7-XX

A8 Cylindrical Hood Angle 45° D140.A8-XX D108.A8-XX D86.A8-XX D68.A8-XX

Accessosies

MOUNTING

OPTICAL ACCESSORIES

Black (BL) Grey (GR) Sliver (SL) White (WH) Bronze (BZ)Cream (CR)Sand (SD)

* XX: Accessories’ Color 







www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

41

D86-TREE RING

QBAMAX LED B2

Garden Spot Light











www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

46

D120.6

QBAMAX LED B2



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

47

D150.12

QBAMAX LED B2



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

48

D180.18

QBAMAX LED B2



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

49

No. Image Optical Acessories
QBAMAX LED B2

D120.6 D150.12 D180.18

M1 Tree Strap
D120.6.M1

-XX

D150.12.M1

-XX

D180.18.M1

-XX

M3 Extension Pole
D120.6.M3

-XX

D150.12.M3

-XX

D180.18.M3

-XX

M4 Spike+ Extension Pole
D120.6.M4

-XX

D150.12.M4

-XX

D180.18.M4

-XX

M5 Triple Spike+ Extension Pole
D120.6.M5

-XX

D150.12.M5

-XX

D180.18.M5

-XX

M6 Pole with embedded part
D120.6.M6

-XX

D150.12.M6

-XX

D180.18.M6

-XX

M7 Pole Clamp
D120.6.M7

-XX

D1D150.12.M7

-XX

D180.18.M7

-XX

No. Image Optical Acessories

QBAMAX LED B2

D120.6 D150.12 D180.18

A1 Filter D120.6.A1 D150.12.A1 D180.18.A1

A2 Textured Diffusion Lenses D120.6.A2 D150.12.A2 D180.18.A2

A3 Elliptical D120.6.A3 D150.12.A3 D180.18.A3

A4 Honeycomb louver D120.6.A4 D150.12.A4 D180.18.A4

A7 Cylindrical Hood D120.6.A7-XX D150.12.A7-XX D180.18.A7-XX

A8 Cylindrical Hood Angle 45° D120.6.A8-XX D150.12.A8-XX D180.18.A8-XX

Accessosies

MOUNTING

OPTICAL ACCESSORIES

Black (BL) Grey (GR) Sliver (SL) White (WH) Bronze (BZ)Green (GN)

* XX: Accessories’ Color 





www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

51

D120.3

QBAMAX LED B2



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

52

D150.6

QBAMAX LED B2



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

53

D180.6

QBAMAX LED B2



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

54

No. Image Optical Acessories

QBAMAX LED B2

D120.3 D150.6 D180.6

M1 Tree Strap
D120.3.M1

-XX

D150.6.M1

-XX

D180.6.M1

-XX

M3 Extension Pole
D120.3.M3

-XX

D150.6.M3

-XX

D180.6.M3

-XX

M4 Spike+ Extension Pole
D120.3.M4

-XX

D150.6.M4

-XX

D180.6.M4

-XX

M6 Pole with embedded part
D120.3.M6

-XX

D150.6.M6

-XX

D180.6.M6

-XX

M7 Pole Clamp
D120.3.M7

-XX

D1D150.6.M7

-XX

D180.6.M7

-XX

No. Image Optical Acessories

QBAMAX LED B2

D120.3 D150.6 D180.6

A1 Filter D120.3.A1 D150.6.A1 D180.6.A1

A2 Textured Diffusion Lenses D120.3.A2 D150.6.A2 D180.6.A2

A3 Elliptical D120.3.A3 D150.6.A3 D180.6.A3

A4 Honeycomb louver D120.3.A4 D150.6.A4 D180.6.A4

A7 Cylindrical Hood D120.3.A7-XX D150.6.A7-XX D180.6.A7-XX

A8 Cylindrical Hood Angle 45° D120.3.A8-XX D150.6.A8-XX D180.6.A8-XX

Accessosies

MOUNTING

OPTICAL ACCESSORIES

Black (BL) Grey (GR) Sliver (SL) White (WH) Bronze (BZ)Green (GN)

* XX: Accessories’ Color 









www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

58

S110.9

QBAMAX LED B2

Square projector light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

59

S88.4

QBAMAX LED B2

Square projector light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

60

S88.1

QBAMAX LED B2

Square projector light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

61

S70.4

QBAMAX LED B2

Square projector light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

62

S50.1

QBAMAX LED B2

Square projector light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

63

No. Image Optical Acessories

QBAMAX LED B2

S110.9 S88.4 S88.1 S70.4 S50.1

M1 Tree Strap
S110.9.M1

-XX

S88.4.M1

-XX

S88.1.M1

-XX

S70.4.M1

-XX

S50.1.M1

-XX

M3 Extension Pole
S110.9.M3

-XX

S88.4.M3

-XX

S88.1.M3

-XX

S70.4.M3

-XX

S50.1.M3

-XX

M4 Spike+ Extension Pole
S110.9.M4

-XX

S88.4.M4

-XX

S88.1.M4

-XX

S70.4.M4

-XX

S50.1.M4

-XX

M7 Pole Clamp
S110.9.M7

-XX

S88.4.M7

-XX

S88.1.M7

-XX

S70.4.M7

-XX

S50.1.M7

-XX

M8 Spike
S110.9.M8

-XX

S88.4.M8

-XX

S88.1.M8

-XX

S70.4.M8

-XX

S50.1.M8

-XX

No. Image Optical Acessories

QBAMAX LED B2

S110.9 S88.4 S88.1 S70.4 S50.1

A1 Filter S110.9.A1 S88.4.A1 S88.1.A1 S70.4.A1 S50.1.A1

A2 Textured Diffusion Lenses S110.9.A2 S88.4.A2 S88.1.A2 S70.4.A2 S50.1.A2

A3 Elliptical S110.9.A3 S88.4.A3 S88.1.A3 S70.4.A3 S50.1.A3

A9 Cuboi Hood Angle 25° S110.9.A9-XX S88.4.A9-XX S88.1.A9-XX S70.4.A9-XX S50.1.A9-XX

A10 Cuboi Hood S110.9.A10-XX S88.4.A10-XX S88.1.A10-XX S70.4.A10-XX S50.1.A10-XX

Accessosies

MOUNTING

OPTICAL ACCESSORIES

Black (BL) Grey (GR) Sliver (SL) White (WH) Bronze (BZ)Green (GN)

* XX: Accessories’ Color 







www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

66

S110

QBAMAX LED B2

Square projector light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

67

S88

QBAMAX LED B2

Square projector light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

68

S70

QBAMAX LED B2

Square projector light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

69

S50

QBAMAX LED B2

Square projector light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

70

No. Image Optical Acessories

QBAMAX LED B2

S110 S88 S70 S50

M1 Tree Strap
S110.M1

-XX

S88.M1

-XX

S70.M1

-XX

S50.M1

-XX

M3 Extension Pole
S110.M3

-XX

S88.M3

-XX

S70.M3

-XX

S50.M3

-XX

M4 Spike+ Extension Pole
S110.M4

-XX

S88.M4

-XX

S70.M4

-XX

S50.M4

-XX

M7 Pole Clamp
S110.M7

-XX

S88.M7

-XX

S70.M7

-XX

S50.M7

-XX

M8 Spike
S110.M8

-XX

S88.M8

-XX

S70.M8

-XX

S50.M8

-XX

No. Image Optical Acessories

QBAMAX LED B2

S110 S88 S70 S50

A1 Filter S110.A1 S88.A1 S70.A1 S50.A1

A2 Diffuser S110.A2 S88.A2 S70.A2 S50.A2

A9 Cuboi Hood Angle 25° S110.A9-XX S88.A9-XX S70.A9-XX S50.A9-XX

A10 Cuboi Hood S110.A10-XX S88.A10-XX S70.A10-XX S50.A10-XX

A11 Refractorfor elliptical distribution S110.A11 S88. A11 S70. A11 S50. A11

Accessosies

MOUNTING

OPTICAL ACCESSORIES

Black (BL) Grey (GR) Sliver (SL) White (WH) Bronze (BZ)Green (GN)

* XX: Accessories’ Color 





www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

72

S152.16

QBAMAX LED B2

Square projector light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

73

S152.16*2

QBAMAX LED B2

Square projector light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

74

S152.16*3

QBAMAX LED B2

Square projector light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

75

S152.16*4

QBAMAX LED B2

Square projector light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

76

S152.16*6

QBAMAX LED B2

Square projector light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

77

S152.16*8

QBAMAX LED B2

Square projector light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

78

S152.9

QBAMAX LED B2

Square projector light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

79

S152.9*2

QBAMAX LED B2

Square projector light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

80

S152.9*3

QBAMAX LED B2

Square projector light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

81

S152.9*4

QBAMAX LED B2

Square projector light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

82

S152.9*6

QBAMAX LED B2

Square projector light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

83

S152.9*8

QBAMAX LED B2

Square projector light









www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

87

D108

QBAMAX LED B2

Garden Spot Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

88

D85

QBAMAX LED B2

Garden Spot Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

89

D69

QBAMAX LED B2

Garden Spot Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

90

D55

QBAMAX LED B2

Garden Spot Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

91

D42

QBAMAX LED B2

Garden Spot Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

92

D33

QBAMAX LED B2

Garden Spot Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

93

QBAMAX LED B2

Garden Spot Light

D69-TREE RING



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

94

No. Image Optical Acessories
QBAMAX LED B2

D108 D85 D69 D55 D42 D33

M1 Tree Strap
D108.M1

-XX

D85.M1

-XX

D69.M1

-XX

D55.M1

-XX

D42.M1

-XX

D33.M1

-XX

M3 Extension Pole
D108.M3

-XX

D85.M3

-XX

D69.M3

-XX

D55.M3

-XX

D42.M3

-XX

D33.M3

-XX

M8 Spike
D108.M8

-XX

D85.M8

-XX

D69.M8

-XX

D55.M8

-XX

D42.M8

-XX

D33.M8

-XX

M9 Tree Ring
D108.M9

-XX

D85.M9

-XX

D69.M9

-XX

D55.M9

-XX

D42.M9

-XX

D33.M9

-XX

No. Image Optical Acessories

QBAMAX LED B2

D108 D85 D69 D55 D42 D33

A1 Filter D108.A1 D85.A1 D69.A1 D55.A1 D42.A1 D33.A1

A3 Elliptical D108.A3 D85.A3 D69.A3 D55.A3 D42.A3 D33.A3

A4 Honeycomb louver D108.A4 D85.A4 D69.A4 D55.A4 D42.A4 D33.A4

A7 Cylindrical screen D108.A7-XX D85.A7-XX D69.A7-XX D55.A7-XX D42.A7-XX D33.A7-XX

A8
Cylindrical Hood

Angle 45°
D108.A8-XX D85.A8-XX D69.A8-XX D55.A8-XX D42.A8-XX D33.A8-XX

A12 Diffuser Glass D108.A12 D85.A12 D69.A12 D55.A12 D42.A12 D33.A12

Accessosies

MOUNTING

OPTICAL ACCESSORIES

Black (BL) Grey (GR) Sliver (SL) White (WH) Bronze (BZ)Green (GN)

* XX: Accessories’ Color 





www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

96

D85Z

QBAMAX LED B2

Spot Zoomable Projector Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

97

D69Z

QBAMAX LED B2

Spot Zoomable Projector Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

98

D55Z

QBAMAX LED B2

Spot Zoomable Projector Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

99

D42Z

QBAMAX LED B2

Spot Zoomable Projector Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

100

No. Image Optical Acessories
QBAMAX LED B2

D85Z D69Z D55Z D42Z

M8 Spike
D85Z.M8

-XX

D69Z.M8

-XX

D55Z.M8

-XX

D42Z.M8

-XX

No. Image Optical Acessories

QBAMAX LED B2

D85Z D69Z D55Z D42Z

A1 Filter D85Z.A1 D69Z.A1 D55Z.A1 D42Z.A1

A3 Elliptical D85Z.A3 D69Z.A3 D55Z.A3 D42Z.A3

A4 Honeycomb louver D85Z.A4 D69Z.A4 D55Z.A4 D42Z.A4

A7 Cylindrical screen D85Z.A7-XX D69Z.A7-XX D55Z.A7-XX D42Z.A7-XX

A8
Cylindrical Hood

Angle 45°
D85Z.A8-XX D69Z.A8-XX D55Z.A8-XX D42Z.A8-XX

A12 Diffuser Glass D85Z.A12 D69Z.A12 D55Z.A12 D42Z.A12

Accessosies

MOUNTING

OPTICAL ACCESSORIES

Black (BL) Grey (GR) Sliver (SL) White (WH) Bronze (BZ)Green (GN)

* XX: Accessories’ Color 







www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

103

D86x150

ONVA LED B2

Up/ Down Wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

104

S86x150

ONVA LED B2

Up/ Down Wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

105

D105x170

ONVA LED B2

Up/ Down Wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

106

S105x170

ONVA LED B2

Up/ Down Wall Light





www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

108

D86x200

ONVA LED B2

Up& Down Wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

109

S86x200

ONVA LED B2

Up& Down Wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

110

D105x220

ONVA LED B2

Up& Down Wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

111

S105x220

ONVA LED B2

Up& Down Wall Light





www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

113

CLD86

ONVA LED B2

Ceiling Surface Mounted Down Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

114

CLS86

ONVA LED B2

Ceiling Surface Mounted Down Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

115

CLD105

ONVA LED B2

Ceiling Surface Mounted Down Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

116

CLS105

ONVA LED B2

Ceiling Surface Mounted Down Light





www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

118

PLD86

ONVA LED B2

Surface Mounted Pendant Down Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

119

PLS86

ONVA LED B2

Surface Mounted Pendant Down Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

120

PLD105

ONVA LED B2

Surface Mounted Pendant Down Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

121

PLS105

ONVA LED B2

Surface Mounted Pendant Down Light





www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

123

PLD86.AJ

ONVA LED B2

Beam Direction Adjustable Pendant Down Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

124

PLS86.AJ

ONVA LED B2

Beam Direction Adjustable Pendant Down Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

125

PLD105.AJ

ONVA LED B2

Beam Direction Adjustable Pendant Down Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

126

PLS105.AJ

ONVA LED B2

Beam Direction Adjustable Pendant Down Light





www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

128

D138.12

ONVA LED B2

Wall Mounted Landscape Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

129

D105.6

ONVA LED B2

Wall Mounted Landscape Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

130

D85.4

ONVA LED B2

Wall Mounted Landscape Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

131

D138

ONVA LED B2

Wall Mounted Landscape Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

132

D105

ONVA LED B2

Wall Mounted Landscape Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

133

D85

ONVA LED B2

Wall Mounted Landscape Light





www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

135

WLD105.6

ONVA LED B2

Wall Mounted Landscape Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

136

WLD105.6*2

ONVA LED B2

Wall Mounted Landscape Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

137

WLD105

ONVA LED B2

Wall Mounted Landscape Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

138

WLD105*2

ONVA LED B2

Wall Mounted Landscape Light









www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

142

D248C

MIPAK LED B2

Beam Direction Adjustable On Cover In-ground Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

143

D208C

MIPAK LED B2

Beam Direction Adjustable On Cover In-ground Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

144

D182C

MIPAK LED B2

Beam Direction Adjustable On Cover In-ground Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

145

D160C

MIPAK LED B2

Beam Direction Adjustable On Cover In-ground Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

146

D135C

MIPAK LED B2

Beam Direction Adjustable On Cover In-ground Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

147

No. Image Optical Acessories
MIPAK LED B2

D248C D208C D182C D160C D135C

M10 Mounting Sleeve
D248C.M10

-XX

D208C.M10

-XX

D182C.M10

-XX

D160C.M10

-XX

D135C.M10

-XX

M11 Square Frame
D248C.M11

-XX

D208C.M11

-XX

D182C.M11

-XX

D160C.M11

-XX

D135C.M11

-XX

M12 COB+ Lens
D248C.M12

-XX

D208C.M12

-XX

D182C.M12

-XX

D160C.M12

-XX

D135C.M12

-XX

Accessosies

MOUNTING

OPTICAL ACCESSORIES

No. Image Optical Acessories

MIPAK LED B2

D248C D208C D182C D160C D135C

A1 Filter D248C.A1 D208C.A1 D182C.A1 D160C.A1 D135C.A1

A2 Textured Diffusion Lenses D248C.A2 D208C.A2 D182C.A2 D160C.A2 D135C.A2

A3 Elliptical D248C.A3 D208C.A3 D182C.A3 D160C.A3 D135C.A3

A4 Honeycomb louver D248C.A4 D208C.A4 D182C.A4 D160C.A4 D135C.A4

A13
Round-meshed grill & Light 

Control Cup
D248C.A13 D208C.A13 D182C.A13 D160C.A13 D135C.A13





www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

149

D248S

MIPAK LED B2

Beam Direction Adjustable On Side In-ground Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

150

D208S

MIPAK LED B2

Beam Direction Adjustable On Side In-ground Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

151

D182S

MIPAK LED B2

Beam Direction Adjustable On Side In-ground Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

152

D160S

MIPAK LED B2

Beam Direction Adjustable On Side In-ground Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

153

D135S

MIPAK LED B2

Beam Direction Adjustable On Side In-ground Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

154

No. Image Optical Acessories
MIPAK LED B2

D248S D208S D182S D160S D135S

M10 Mounting Sleeve
D248S.M10

-XX

D208S.M10

-XX

D182S.M10

-XX

D160S.M10

-XX

D135S.M10

-XX

M11 Square Frame
D248S.M11

-XX

D208S.M11

-XX

D182S.M11

-XX

D160S.M11

-XX

D135S.M11

-XX

M12 COB+ Lens
D248S.M12

-XX

D208S.M12

-XX

D182S.M12

-XX

D160S.M12

-XX

D135S.M12

-XX

Accessosies

MOUNTING

OPTICAL ACCESSORIES

No. Image Optical Acessories

MIPAK LED B2

D248S D208S D182S D160S D135S

A1 Filter D248S.A1 D208S.A1 D182S.A1 D160S.A1 D135S.A1

A2 Textured Diffusion Lenses D248S.A2 D208S.A2 D182S.A2 D160S.A2 D135S.A2

A3 Elliptical D248S.A3 D208S.A3 D182S.A3 D160S.A3 D135S.A3

A4 Honeycomb louver D248S.A4 D208S.A4 D182S.A4 D160S.A4 D135S.A4

A13
Round-meshed grill & Light 

Control Cup
D248S.A13 D208S.A13 D182S.A13 D160S.A13 D135S.A13







www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

157

D248

MIPAK LED B2

Depth llluminant Anti-glare Inground light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

158

D208

MIPAK LED B2

Depth llluminant Anti-glare Inground light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

159

D182

MIPAK LED B2

Depth llluminant Anti-glare Inground light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

160

D160

MIPAK LED B2

Depth llluminant Anti-glare Inground light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

161

MIPAK LED B2

Depth llluminant Anti-glare Inground light

D135



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

162

No. Image Optical Acessories

MIPAK LED B2

D248 D208 D182 D160 D135

M10 Mounting Sleeve
D248.M10

-XX

D208.M10

-XX

D182.M10

-XX

D160.M10

-XX

D135.M10

-XX

M11 Square Frame
D248.M11

-XX

D208.M11

-XX

D182.M11

-XX

D160.M11

-XX

D135.M11

-XX

Accessosies

MOUNTING

OPTICAL ACCESSORIES

No. Image Optical Acessories

MIPAK LED B2

D248 D208 D182 D160 D135

A1 Filter D248.A1 D208.A1 D182.A1 D160.A1 D135.A1

A2 Textured Diffusion Lenses D248.A2 D208.A2 D182.A2 D160.A2 D135.A2

A3 Elliptical D248.A3 D208.A3 D182.A3 D160.A3 D135.A3

A4 Honeycomb louver D248.A4 D208.A4 D182.A4 D160.A4 D135.A4

A5 Round-meshed grill D248.A5 D208.A5 D182.A5 D160.A5 D135.A5





www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

164

MIPAK LED B2

Depth llluminant Anti-glare Inground light

D248COB



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

165

MIPAK LED B2

Depth llluminant Anti-glare Inground light

D208COB



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

166

MIPAK LED B2

Depth llluminant Anti-glare Inground light

D182COB



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

167

MIPAK LED B2

Depth llluminant Anti-glare Inground light

D160COB



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

168

MIPAK LED B2

Depth llluminant Anti-glare Inground light

D135COB



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

169

No. Image Optical Acessories

MIPAK LED B2

D248COB D208COB D182COB D160COB D135COB

M10 Mounting Sleeve
D248COB

.M10-XX

D208COB

.M10-XX

D182COB

.M10-XX

D160COB

.M10-XX

D135COB

.M10-XX

M11 Square Frame
D248COB

.M11-XX

D208COB

.M11-XX

D182COB

.M11-XX

D160COB

.M11-XX

D135COB

.M11-XX

M12 COB+ Lens
D248COB

.M12-XX

D208COB

.M12-XX

D182COB

.M12-XX

D160COB

.M12-XX

D135COB

.M12-XX

Accessosies

MOUNTING

OPTICAL ACCESSORIES

No. Image Optical Acessories

MIPAK LED B2

D248COB D208COB D182COB D160COB D135COB

A1 Filter D248COB.A1 D208COB.A1 D182COB.A1 D160COB.A1 D135COB.A1

A2 Textured Diffusion Lenses D248COB.A2 D208COB.A2 D182COB.A2 D160COB.A2 D135COB.A2

A3 Elliptical D248COB.A3 D208COB.A3 D182COB.A3 D160COB.A3 D135COB.A3

A4 Honeycomb louver D248COB.A4 D208COB.A4 D182COB.A4 D160COB.A4 D135COB.A4

A13 Light Control Cup D248COB.A13 D208COB.A13 D182COB.A13 D160COB.A13 D135COB.A13

A14
Assymmetrical Reflector 

For Wall Washer
D248COB.A14 D208COB.A14 D182COB.A14 D160COB.A14 D135COB.A14





www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

171

MIPAK LED B2

In-ground wallwasher light

D250W-25D



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

172

MIPAK LED B2

In-ground wallwasher light

D200W-25D



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

173

MIPAK LED B2

In-ground wallwasher light

D160W-25D



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

174

MIPAK LED B2

In-ground wallwasher light

D120W-25D





www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

176

MIPAK LED B2

In-ground Up Light

D250U



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

177

MIPAK LED B2

In-ground Up Light

D200U



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

178

MIPAK LED B2

In-ground Up Light

D160U



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

179

MIPAK LED B2

In-ground Up Light

D120U





www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

181

MIPAK LED B2

Recessed Inground Uplight

D100



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

182

MIPAK LED B2

Recessed Inground Uplight

D80



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

183

MIPAK LED B2

Recessed Inground Uplight

D64



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

184

MIPAK LED B2

Recessed Inground Uplight

D52



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

185

MIPAK LED B2

Recessed Inground Uplight

D38







www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

188

MIPAK LED B2

Side Emitting Inground Light

D79



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

189

MIPAK LED B2

Side Emitting Inground Light

D63



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

190

MIPAK LED B2

Side Emitting Inground Light

D47



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

191

MIPAK LED B2

Side Emitting Inground Light

D38.5





www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

193

W58W

HALINE B2 IG65

Linear In-ground Wall Washer Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

194

W69W

HALINE B2 IG65

Linear In-ground Wall Washer Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

195

W75W

HALINE B2 IG65

Linear In-ground Wall Washer Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

196

W77W

HALINE B2 IG65

Linear In-ground Wall Washer Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

197

W90x98W

HALINE B2 IG65

Linear In-ground Wall Washer Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

198

W90x107W

HALINE B2 IG65

Linear In-ground Wall Washer Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

199

R63x195W

HALINE B2 IG65

Linear In-ground Wall Washer Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

200

R63x328W

HALINE B2 IG65

Linear In-ground Wall Washer Light





www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

202

W45x45D

HALINE B2 PL54

Soft Beam Linear Inground Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

203

W40x80D

HALINE B2 PL54

Soft Beam Linear Inground Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

204

W30.6x30D

HALINE B2 PL54

Soft Beam Linear Inground Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

205

W30.6x53D

HALINE B2 PL54

Soft Beam Linear Inground Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

206

W55.6D

HALINE B2 PL54

Soft Beam Linear Inground Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

207

W24.9D

HALINE B2 PL54

Soft Beam Linear Inground Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

208

W40.9D

HALINE B2 PL54

Soft Beam Linear Inground Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

209

W24.7D

HALINE B2 PL54

Soft Beam Linear Inground Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

210

W20.4D

HALINE B2 PL54

Soft Beam Linear Inground Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

211

W36.4D

HALINE B2 PL54

Soft Beam Linear Inground Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

212

W20.2D

HALINE B2 PL54

Soft Beam Linear Inground Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

213

W24.9D

HALINE B2 PL54

Soft Beam Linear Inground Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

214

W30.6D

HALINE B2 PL54

Soft Beam Linear Inground Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

215

W45D

HALINE B2 PL54

Soft Beam Linear Inground Light







www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

218

W30x82W

HALINE B2 SF50

Linear Wall Washer Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

219

W52W

HALINE B2 SF50

Linear Wall Washer Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

220

W72W

HALINE B2 SF50

Linear Wall Washer Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

221

W67W

HALINE B2 SF50

Linear Wall Washer Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

222

W30x66W

HALINE B2 SF50

Linear Wall Washer Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

223

W33W

HALINE B2 SF50

Linear Wall Washer Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

224

W46D

HALINE B2 SF50

Linear Wall Washer Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

225

W44W

HALINE B2 SF50

Linear Wall Washer Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

226

W40W

HALINE B2 SF50

Linear Wall Washer Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

227

W35W

HALINE B2 SF50

Linear Wall Washer Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

228

W30

HALINE B2 BM40

Flexible Wall Washer Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

229

W50.5

HALINE B2 BM40

Flexible Wall Washer Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

230

R14x14

HALINE B2 BM40

Flexible Wall Washer Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

231

R27X27

HALINE B2 BM40

Flexible Wall Washer Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

232

R23X11

HALINE B2 BM40

Flexible Wall Washer Light







www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

235

D280

SEAN LED B2 

LED Pool Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

236

D200

SEAN LED B2 

LED Pool Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

237

D115

SEAN LED B2 

LED Pool Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

238

D190

SEAN LED B2 

LED Pool Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

239

D160

SEAN LED B2 

LED Pool Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

240

D195

SEAN LED B2 

LED Pool Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

241

D270

SEAN LED B2 

LED Pool Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

242

D250

SEAN LED B2 

LED Pool Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

243

D205

SEAN LED B2 

LED Pool Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

244

D180

SEAN LED B2 

LED Pool Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

245

D135

SEAN LED B2 

LED Pool Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

246

R328x36

SEAN LED B2 

Underwater Spot Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

247

R195x63

SEAN LED B2 

Underwater Spot Light





www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

249

D66

SEAN LED B2 

Underwater Spot Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

250

D54

SEAN LED B2 

Underwater Spot Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

251

D39

SEAN LED B2 

Underwater Spot Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

252

D180

SEAN LED B2 

Underwater Spot Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

253

D150

SEAN LED B2 

Underwater Spot Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

254

D100UW

SEAN LED B2 

Underwater Spot Light





www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

256

D100

SEAN LED B2 

LED Pool Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

257

D80

SEAN LED B2 

LED Pool Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

258

D64

SEAN LED B2 

LED Pool Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

259

D52

SEAN LED B2 

LED Pool Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

260

D38

SEAN LED B2 

LED Pool Light







www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

263

D220.6F

SEAN LED B2 

LED Fountain Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

264

D220.12F

SEAN LED B2 

LED Fountain Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

265

D200F

SEAN LED B2 

LED Fountain Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

266

D182F

SEAN LED B2 

LED Fountain Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

267

D170F

SEAN LED B2 

LED Fountain Light





www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

269

R171x106

PAK LED B2

LED Stair&wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

270

R106x171

PAK LED B2

LED Stair&wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

271

S120

PAK LED B2

LED Stair&wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

272

D80

PAK LED B2

LED Stair&wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

273

S95

PAK LED B2

LED Stair&wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

274

R145x45

PAK LED B2

LED Stair&wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

275

S102

PAK LED B2

LED Stair&wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

276

D150

PAK LED B2

LED Stair&wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

277

S150

PAK LED B2

LED Stair&wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

278

R200X90

PAK LED B2

LED Stair&wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

279

S215

PAK LED B2

LED Stair&wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

280

R200x110

PAK LED B2

LED Stair&wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

281

R320x220

PAK LED B2

LED Stair&wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

282

R230x102

PAK LED B2

LED Stair&wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

283

R220x80

PAK LED B2

LED Stair&wall Light





www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

285

D65

PAK LED B2

LED Stair&wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

286

D45

PAK LED B2

LED Stair&wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

287

D43

PAK LED B2

LED Stair&wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

288

S64

PAK LED B2

LED Stair&wall Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

289

D62

PAK LED B2

LED Stair&wall Light







www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

292

L80

CONWAK LED B2

LED Handrail Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

293

L85

CONWAK LED B2

LED Handrail Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

294

L110

CONWAK LED B2

LED Handrail Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

295

L124

CONWAK LED B2

LED Handrail Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

296

D20

CONWAK LED B2

LED Handrail Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

297

D18

CONWAK LED B2

LED Handrail Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

298

D29

CONWAK LED B2

LED Handrail Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

299

D33

CONWAK LED B2

LED Handrail Light



www.thornlighting.com

Name:

Code: 

300

D37

CONWAK LED B2

LED Handrail Light


